
WATER SPECIESDATE City/Town QTY SIZE (inch)

2025

CountyAndroscoggin

  Year to Date   STOCKING REPORT

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 LISBON 300 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 LISBON 200 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 AUBURN 400 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 300 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 MINOT 525 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT4/24/2025 AUBURN 550 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT4/24/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 375 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT4/24/2025 MINOT 675 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/13/2025 AUBURN 400 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/13/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 300 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/13/2025 MINOT 525 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/16/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 6000 3

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 MINOT 200 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 AUBURN 400 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 100 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT6/2/2025 MINOT 525 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT6/2/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 300 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT6/2/2025 AUBURN 200 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 100 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 AUBURN 200 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 MINOT 200 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT11/18/2025 MINOT 200 13

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT11/18/2025 MECHANIC FALLS 200 13

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT11/18/2025 AUBURN 200 13

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT12/5/2025 MINOT 25 19

AUBURN L LAKE TROUT5/20/2025 AUBURN 1150 6

AUBURN L L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 AUBURN 500 8

BARTLETT P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 LIVERMORE 400 10

BARTLETT P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 LIVERMORE 500 8

BARTLETT P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 LIVERMORE 300 14

BARTLETT P BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 LIVERMORE 50 18

BASIN B BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 AUBURN 300 10

BEAVER PARK P #2 BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 LISBON 100 10

BEAVER PARK P #3 BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 LISBON 100 10

BEAVER PARK P #3 BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 LISBON 200 8

BRETTUNS P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 LIVERMORE 300 10

BRETTUNS P BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 LIVERMORE 100 9

BRETTUNS P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 LIVERMORE 500 8

BRETTUNS P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 LIVERMORE 500 14

BRETTUNS P BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 LIVERMORE 50 18

CRYSTAL (BEALS) P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 TURNER 250 7

CRYSTAL (BEALS) P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 TURNER 250 14

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 LISBON 300 10

LITTLE R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 LISBON 500 9

LONG P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 LIVERMORE 500 14

LONG P BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 LIVERMORE 100 12

MEADOW B BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 DURHAM 100 10

MEADOW B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 DURHAM 100 10

NEWELL B BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 DURHAM 150 10

NEWELL B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 DURHAM 150 10

NEZINSCOT R BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 TURNER 100 9

NEZINSCOT R BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 TURNER 1175 9
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NEZINSCOT R BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 TURNER 650 10

NEZINSCOT R BROWN TROUT6/13/2025 TURNER 500 10

PETTINGILL PARK P BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 AUBURN 200 10

PLEASANT P BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 TURNER 100 10

PLEASANT P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 TURNER 400 14

PLEASANT P L.L. SALMON11/17/2025 TURNER 50 12

RANGE P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT2/11/2025 POLAND 300 14

RANGE P (LOWER) BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 POLAND 300 12

RANGE P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 POLAND 200 14

RANGE P (MIDDLE) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 POLAND 650 14

RANGE P (MIDDLE) BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 POLAND 325 12

RANGE P (MIDDLE) BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 POLAND 350 14

RANGE P (MIDDLE) RAINBOW TROUT11/6/2025 POLAND 50 19

RANGE P (MIDDLE) BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 POLAND 15 20

RANGE P (MIDDLE) RAINBOW TROUT12/1/2025 POLAND 20 24

RANGE P (UPPER) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 POLAND 300 14

RANGE P (UPPER) BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 POLAND 150 12

RANGE P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 POLAND 400 14

RANGE P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 POLAND 10 20

RANGE P (UPPER) RAINBOW TROUT12/1/2025 POLAND 50 19

ROUND P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 LIVERMORE 200 10

ROUND P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 LIVERMORE 400 14

ROUND P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 LIVERMORE 400 7

ROUND P BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 LIVERMORE 100 12

ROUND P BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 LIVERMORE 50 18

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 AUBURN 200 10

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 AUBURN 200 10

STETSON B BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 LEWISTON 150 10

STETSON B BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 LEWISTON 300 10

THOMPSON L L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 POLAND 750 8

TRIPP P BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 POLAND 400 10

TRIPP P L.L. SALMON11/21/2025 POLAND 40 18

TRIPP P BROWN TROUT11/26/2025 POLAND 50 18

WORTHLEY P BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 POLAND 200 10

WORTHLEY P BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 POLAND 75 10

WORTHLEY P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 POLAND 175 14

WORTHLEY P BROOK TROUT10/13/2025 POLAND 750 8

WORTHLEY P BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 POLAND 15 19
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ARNOLD BROOK L BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 PRESQUE ISLE 800 10

ARNOLD BROOK L BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 PRESQUE ISLE 600 13

ARNOLD BROOK L BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 PRESQUE ISLE 400 13

ARNOLD BROOK L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PRESQUE ISLE 50 18

BEAU L LAKE TROUT5/12/2025 T19 R11 WELS 1000 7

BEAVER TAIL P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T14 R9 WELS 650 10

BLACK P BROOK TROUT9/25/2025 SAINT JOHN PLT 400 7

CARRY L BROOK TROUT9/24/2025 LITTLETON 1500 8

CHURCH ON THE HILL P BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 HOULTON 150 10

CONROY L BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 MONTICELLO 500 10

CONROY L SPLAKE10/21/2025 MONTICELLO 200 13

CORBIN P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 GRAND ISLE 200 10

CROSS L L.L. SALMON5/29/2025 T16 R5 WELS 500 7

CROSS L L.L. SALMON10/28/2025 T16 R5 WELS 100 18

DAIGLE P BROOK TROUT9/24/2025 NEW CANADA 500 8

DEEP L #1 BROOK TROUT9/24/2025 LITTLETON 600 8

DEERING L BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WESTON 600 10

DEERING L L.L. SALMON5/15/2025 WESTON 300 6

DICKWOOD L BROOK TROUT9/25/2025 EAGLE LAKE 2000 7

DREWS (MEDUXNEKEAG) L BROWN TROUT5/13/2025 LINNEUS 800 8

DREWS (MEDUXNEKEAG) L SPLAKE10/21/2025 LINNEUS 250 13

DUREPO L BROOK TROUT9/23/2025 LIMESTONE 2000 7

DUREPO L BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 LIMESTONE 500 13

ECHO L BROOK TROUT9/25/2025 PRESQUE ISLE 6000 8

FAULKNER L BROOK TROUT9/25/2025 WESTON 200 13

FISH RIVER BROOK TROUT9/22/2025 FORT KENT 1100 13

FISH RIVER L.L. SALMON9/29/2025 FORT KENT 650 10

FOX P BROOK TROUT9/25/2025 T17 R12 WELS 200 7

GLAZIER L LAKE TROUT5/12/2025 T18 R10 WELS 1000 7

GRAND L (EAST) BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 WESTON 1650 9

GRAND L (EAST) L.L. SALMON5/16/2025 ORIENT 2250 6

GRAND L (EAST) BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 ORIENT 1650 9

GRAND L (EAST) L.L. SALMON5/23/2025 WESTON 2250 6

GRAND L (EAST) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 ORIENT 500 13

GRAND L (EAST) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 WESTON 500 13

HALE P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 MORO PLT 700 7

HANNINGTON P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 REED PLT 300 10

HANSON BROOK L BROOK TROUT9/24/2025 MAPLETON 2500 8

HODGDON DEADWATER BROWN TROUT9/25/2025 HODGDON 250 12

ISLAND P BROOK TROUT9/26/2025 T14 R8 WELS 500 7

LIMESTONE STREAM BROOK TROUT7/2/2025 LIMESTONE 200 11

LOGAN L BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 HOULTON 250 10

LONG L L.L. SALMON5/29/2025 T17 R4 WELS 2500 6

MADAWASKA L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 T16 R4 WELS 100 18

MADAWASKA L BROOK TROUT11/4/2025 T16 R4 WELS 400 13

MADAWASKA L BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 T16 R4 WELS 1250 13

MANTLE L BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 PRESQUE ISLE 500 10

MATTAWAMKEAG L L.L. SALMON10/8/2025 T4 R3 WELS 800 13

MATTAWAMKEAG R BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 HAYNESVILLE 550 10

MATTAWAMKEAG R BROOK TROUT5/28/2025 HAYNESVILLE 850 10

MATTAWAMKEAG R BROOK TROUT5/28/2025 HAYNESVILLE 850 10

MATTAWAMKEAG R BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 HAYNESVILLE 600 9
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MATTAWAMKEAG R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 OAKFIELD 600 10

MATTAWAMKEAG R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 FORKSTOWN TWP 1100 10

MATTAWAMKEAG R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 FORKSTOWN TWP 400 9

MCNALLY P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 T11 R10 WELS 1000 10

MEDUXNEKEAG R (NORTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 MONTICELLO 250 10

MEDUXNEKEAG R (NORTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 TC R2 WELS 250 10

MICHAUD P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 FORT KENT 200 10

MOLUNKUS L L.L. SALMON6/12/2025 MOLUNKUS TWP 250 7

MOLUNKUS L BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 MOLUNKUS TWP 800 13

MOLUNKUS L L.L. SALMON10/9/2025 MOLUNKUS TWP 400 13

MONSON P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 FORT FAIRFIELD 2000 10

MUD P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 LINNEUS 600 10

MUSQUACOOK L (2ND) LAKE TROUT5/20/2025 T11 R11 WELS 1000 7

NICKERSON L BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 NEW LIMERICK 400 10

NICKERSON L BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 NEW LIMERICK 800 13

NUMBER NINE L BROOK TROUT9/24/2025 T9 R3 WELS 500 7

PLEASANT L BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 ISLAND FALLS 1700 10

PLEASANT L L.L. SALMON5/15/2025 ISLAND FALLS 700 6

PLEASANT L L.L. SALMON11/11/2025 ISLAND FALLS 30 18

RIDEOUT P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T19 R12 WELS 50 7

ROCK CRUSHER P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 ISLAND FALLS 330 10

ROCK CRUSHER P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 ISLAND FALLS 200 13

ROCKABEMA L BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 MORO PLT 800 10

ROUND MOUNTAIN P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T11 R8 WELS 500 10

ROUND MOUNTAIN P SPLAKE10/6/2025 T11 R8 WELS 300 13

ROWE L BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T11 R8 WELS 250 13

ROWE L SPLAKE10/6/2025 T11 R8 WELS 300 13

SCOPAN L L.L. SALMON5/15/2025 T11 R4 WELS 200 7

SCOPAN L L.L. SALMON9/29/2025 T11 R4 WELS 350 10

SCOPAN L SPLAKE10/6/2025 T11 R4 WELS 375 13

SCOPAN L SPLAKE10/6/2025 SQUAPAN TWP 375 13

SCOPAN L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 T11 R4 WELS 100 18

SLY BROOK L (THIRD) L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 NEW CANADA 150 7

SPAULDING L BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 OAKFIELD 800 9

SPAULDING L BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 OAKFIELD 400 13

STEWART P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 HODGDON 250 10

STILES P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 DYER BROOK 250 10

STILES P BROOK TROUT9/24/2025 DYER BROOK 150 8

TIMONEY L BROOK TROUT9/22/2025 OAKFIELD 3000 8

TOGUE P L.L. SALMON6/4/2025 T15 R9 WELS 250 7

TRAFTON L BROOK TROUT9/23/2025 LIMESTONE 2500 7

UGH L BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T12 R14 WELS 1000 7

UMCOLCUS L BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T7 R5 WELS 500 13

UMSASKIS L LAKE TROUT5/20/2025 T11 R13 WELS 500 7

CountyAroostookEnd of :
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ADAMS P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 BRIDGTON 400 10

ALDEN'S P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 GORHAM 100 10

ALDEN'S P BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 GORHAM 100 10

BARKER P BROWN TROUT6/3/2025 SEBAGO 150 10

BEAVER P BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 WESTBROOK 200 10

BRANDY B BROOK TROUT4/7/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 100 10

CHAFFIN P BROOK TROUT4/11/2025 WINDHAM 200 10

CHAFFIN P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 WINDHAM 500 8

CHAFFIN P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 WINDHAM 100 14

CHAFFIN P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 WINDHAM 15 20

CHANDLER B BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 NORTH YARMOUTH 100 10

CHANDLER B BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 POWNAL 400 10

CHANDLER B BROWN TROUT5/19/2025 NORTH YARMOUTH 150 10

CHANDLER B BROWN TROUT5/19/2025 POWNAL 300 10

CHANDLER B (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 POWNAL 500 10

COFFEE P BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 CASCO 300 13

COFFIN P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 BRUNSWICK 100 10

COFFIN P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 BRUNSWICK 100 10

COFFIN P BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 BRUNSWICK 200 10

COLD RAIN P BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 NAPLES 320 10

COLD RAIN P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 NAPLES 500 8

COLD RAIN P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 NAPLES 100 14

COLLYER B BROOK TROUT4/7/2025 GRAY 300 10

COLLYER B BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 GRAY 900 10

COLLYER B BROWN TROUT5/19/2025 GRAY 800 10

CRESCENT L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 RAYMOND 200 12

CRYSTAL (ANONYMOUS) P L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 HARRISON 75 8

CRYSTAL (ANONYMOUS) P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 HARRISON 250 14

CRYSTAL L (DRY P) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 GRAY 250 14

CRYSTAL L (DRY P) BROWN TROUT10/8/2025 GRAY 250 12

CRYSTAL L (DRY P) BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 GRAY 285 14

CRYSTAL L (DRY P) BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 GRAY 15 20

CRYSTAL L (DRY P) RAINBOW TROUT12/1/2025 GRAY 20 24

CRYSTAL L (DRY P) RAINBOW TROUT12/1/2025 GRAY 25 19

HIGHLAND L BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 BRIDGTON 600 10

HINKLEY P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SOUTH PORTLAND 200 8

HINKLEY P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SOUTH PORTLAND 50 13

HINKLEY P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SOUTH PORTLAND 50 13

HINKLEY P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SOUTH PORTLAND 200 8

ISLAND P BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 HARRISON 300 10

JORDAN R BROOK TROUT4/3/2025 RAYMOND 100 16

JORDAN R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 RAYMOND 300 9

JORDAN R BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 RAYMOND 300 10

LILY P RAINBOW TROUT5/8/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 150 11

LILY P RAINBOW TROUT5/31/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 150 11

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 GORHAM 550 10

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 GORHAM 550 10

LITTLE R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 GORHAM 1000 9

LITTLE R (NORTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 GORHAM 100 10

LITTLE R (NORTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 GORHAM 100 10

LITTLE R (NORTH BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 GORHAM 300 9

LONG L BROWN TROUT11/3/2025 HARRISON 1500 12
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LONG L BROWN TROUT11/7/2025 HARRISON 95 19

LONG L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 NAPLES 500 12

LONG L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 HARRISON 500 12

LONG L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 BRIDGTON 500 12

MILL B BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 WESTBROOK 150 10

MILL B BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 WESTBROOK 150 10

MILL B BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 WESTBROOK 250 10

MOOSE P L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 BRIDGTON 650 8

MUDDY R BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 NAPLES 150 9

MUDDY R BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 NAPLES 300 10

MUDDY R BROOK TROUT6/9/2025 NAPLES 300 10

NONESUCH R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 SCARBOROUGH 450 10

NORTHWEST R BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 SEBAGO 100 9

NORTHWEST R BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 SEBAGO 100 10

NUBBLE P BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 RAYMOND 100 10

NUBBLE P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 RAYMOND 25 14

OTTER P #2 BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 STANDISH 200 10

OTTER P #2 BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 STANDISH 600 8

OTTER P #2 BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 STANDISH 125 13

OTTER P #2 BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 STANDISH 15 19

OTTER P #4 BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 STANDISH 100 10

OTTER P #4 BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 STANDISH 75 13

OTTER P #4 BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 STANDISH 300 8

OTTER P #4 BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 STANDISH 10 19

PANTHER P L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 RAYMOND 450 12

PARKER P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 CASCO 200 14

PEABODY P L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 SEBAGO 350 8

PETTINGILL P BROWN TROUT10/20/2025 WINDHAM 80 12

PETTINGILL P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 WINDHAM 300 14

PINELAND P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 200 10

PINELAND P BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 150 10

PISCATAQUA R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 FALMOUTH 150 10

PISCATAQUA R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 CUMBERLAND 150 10

PISCATAQUA R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 FALMOUTH 900 9

PISCATAQUA R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 CUMBERLAND 250 9

PLEASANT R BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 WINDHAM 100 10

PLEASANT R BROOK TROUT4/11/2025 WINDHAM 400 10

PLEASANT R BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 WINDHAM 500 10

PLEASANT R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 WINDHAM 200 9

PLEASANT R BROWN TROUT6/2/2025 WINDHAM 1250 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT4/3/2025 WINDHAM 200 16

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT4/11/2025 WINDHAM 800 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT4/26/2025 WINDHAM 200 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 WINDHAM 200 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT5/9/2025 WINDHAM 200 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 WINDHAM 1200 9

PRESUMPSCOT R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 WESTBROOK 400 9

PRESUMPSCOT R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 WINDHAM 650 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT6/1/2025 WINDHAM 300 10

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT6/8/2025 WINDHAM 300 11

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 WINDHAM 150 14

PRESUMPSCOT R L.L. SALMON10/10/2025 WINDHAM 200 11
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PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 WINDHAM 400 14

PRESUMPSCOT R BROWN TROUT10/20/2025 WINDHAM 100 12

PRESUMPSCOT R L.L. SALMON10/27/2025 WINDHAM 200 11

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 WINDHAM 150 14

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 WINDHAM 15 20

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT11/20/2025 WINDHAM 100 14

PRESUMPSCOT R L.L. SALMON11/21/2025 WINDHAM 100 18

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 WINDHAM 150 14

PRESUMPSCOT R BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 WINDHAM 100 14

PRESUMPSCOT R BROWN TROUT12/1/2025 WINDHAM 75 18

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 YARMOUTH 200 10

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT4/10/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 200 10

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 300 10

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 YARMOUTH 200 10

ROYAL R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 YARMOUTH 775 10

ROYAL R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 200 10

ROYAL R BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 150 10

ROYAL R BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 NORTH YARMOUTH 300 10

ROYAL R BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 YARMOUTH 100 14

ROYAL R BROWN TROUT11/26/2025 YARMOUTH 50 18

SABBATHDAY L BROOK TROUT4/11/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 500 10

SABBATHDAY L BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 400 14

SABBATHDAY L BROWN TROUT10/29/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 350 12

SABBATHDAY L BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 15 20

SACO R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 STANDISH 200 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 STANDISH 200 10

SACO R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 BALDWIN 300 10

SACO R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 STANDISH 300 10

SAND P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BALDWIN 200 14

SAND P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 BALDWIN 15 20

SEBAGO L L.L. SALMON6/23/2025 RAYMOND 2000 8

SEBAGO L (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT10/8/2025 WINDHAM 700 14

SEBAGO L (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 WINDHAM 1000 12

SEBAGO L (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT11/5/2025 WINDHAM 50 19

SONGO R BROOK TROUT4/3/2025 CASCO 100 16

SONGO R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 CASCO 300 10

SONGO R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 CASCO 300 10

STEVENS B BROOK TROUT4/11/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 100 10

STEVENS B BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 BRIDGTON 400 9

STEVENS B BROWN TROUT4/24/2025 BRIDGTON 1050 9

STEVENS B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 200 10

STEVENS B BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 NEW GLOUCESTER 200 10

STEVENS B BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 BRIDGTON 400 10

THOMAS P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 CASCO 300 14

THOMAS P BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 CASCO 15 19

THOMAS P L.L. SALMON11/21/2025 CASCO 30 18

TRICKEY P SPLAKE4/17/2025 NAPLES 800 9

TRICKEY P BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 NAPLES 800 10

TRICKEY P L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 NAPLES 100 8

TRICKEY P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 NAPLES 50 14

TRICKEY P BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 NAPLES 50 13

WILLETT B BROWN TROUT4/24/2025 BRIDGTON 400 9
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WOOD P BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 BRIDGTON 650 10

CountyCumberlandEnd of :
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BARNARD P BROOK TROUT10/29/2025 EUSTIS 1250 7

BEAL (TROUT) P BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 MADRID 1600 5

BEAVER P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 TOWNSHIP D 75 13

BEAVER P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 TOWNSHIP D 1900 7

BEAVER P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 TOWNSHIP D 75 13

BLANCHARD P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 ALDER STREAM TWP 350 6

BOUNDARY P BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 BEATTIE TWP 700 10

BUG EYE P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 CHAIN OF PONDS TWP 200 10

CARIBOU BOG BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 CHAIN OF PONDS TWP 150 10

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 CARRABASSET VALLEY 250 10

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 KINGFIELD 450 10

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 KINGFIELD 200 10

CARRABASSETT R RAINBOW TROUT5/29/2025 KINGFIELD 200 11

CARRABASSETT R RAINBOW TROUT6/11/2025 KINGFIELD 200 11

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 KINGFIELD 150 13

CHAIN OF PONDS BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 CHAIN OF PONDS TWP 1500 10

CHAIN OF PONDS BROOK TROUT9/25/2025 CHAIN OF PONDS TWP 725 13

CLEARWATER P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 INDUSTRY 1300 10

CLEARWATER P L.L. SALMON11/6/2025 INDUSTRY 250 14

CLEARWATER P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 INDUSTRY 1125 13

CLEARWATER P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 INDUSTRY 30 20

CROWELL P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 NEW SHARON 1250 13

CROWELL P BROOK TROUT11/5/2025 NEW SHARON 25 19

DEAD R (NORTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 ALDER STREAM TWP 750 10

DEAD R (NORTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 ALDER STREAM TWP 750 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 LANG TWP 200 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 DALLAS PLT 400 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 COPLIN PLT 200 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 COPLIN PLT 200 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 DALLAS PLT 400 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 LANG TWP 200 10

DEAD R (SOUTH BRANCH) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 DALLAS PLT 400 13

DODGE P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 RANGELEY 750 10

DUTTON (SHILOH) P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 KINGFIELD 1200 6

EDDY P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 400 6

EGYPT P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 CHESTERVILLE 300 9

GREENBUSH P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 JIM POND TWP 75 13

GRINDSTONE P BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 KINGFIELD 200 10

GRINDSTONE P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 KINGFIELD 500 7

GULL P BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 DALLAS PLT 1000 10

HALEY B BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 RANGELEY 150 10

HALEY B BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 RANGELEY 150 10

HALEY P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 RANGELEY 600 10

HALEY P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 RANGELEY 500 14

HARVEY P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 MADRID 200 10

HARVEY P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 MADRID 200 13

HILLS P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 PERKINS TWP 300 10

HILLS P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 PERKINS TWP 2200 7

HURRICANE P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 KIBBY TWP 1000 6

INDIAN P (BIG) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 LOWELLTOWN TWP 1950 8

JIM P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/30/2025 JIM POND TWP 550 10

JIM P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 JIM POND TWP 1000 7
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LEDGE P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 250 6

LONG COVE P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 PHILLIPS 100 10

LONG P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 TOWNSHIP E 3000 5

LOON L L.L. SALMON6/10/2025 DALLAS PLT 100 8

LOON L BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 DALLAS PLT 350 13

LOON L BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 DALLAS PLT 3500 7

LUFKIN P SPLAKE10/2/2025 PHILLIPS 300 13

LUFKIN P BROWN TROUT10/28/2025 PHILLIPS 75 12

MIDWAY P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 350 6

MOUNT BLUE P SPLAKE10/2/2025 AVON 900 13

MOUNT BLUE P BROWN TROUT10/28/2025 AVON 100 12

MOXIE P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 TOWNSHIP D 200 5

MT BLUE HIGH SCHOOL P BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 FARMINGTON 50 10

MUD POND BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH OF 450 2

MUDDY B BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 INDUSTRY 50 10

MUDDY B BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 INDUSTRY 50 10

MUDDY B BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 INDUSTRY 50 10

MUDDY B BROOK TROUT6/18/2025 INDUSTRY 50 10

NORCROSS P BROWN TROUT10/3/2025 CHESTERVILLE 100 12

NORCROSS P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 CHESTERVILLE 800 13

NORCROSS P BROOK TROUT11/5/2025 CHESTERVILLE 25 19

OTTER P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 CHAIN OF PONDS TWP 150 10

PINNACLE P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 KINGFIELD 150 10

PODUNK P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 CARTHAGE 350 10

PORTER L BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 STRONG 1100 10

PORTER L L.L. SALMON10/2/2025 STRONG 300 14

PORTER L BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 STRONG 250 13

PORTER L BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 STRONG 1250 13

PORTER L BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 STRONG 75 20

QUIMBY P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 RANGELEY 200 10

RANGELEY GUIDES P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 RANGELEY 75 10

RANGELEY GUIDES P BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 RANGELEY 75 10

RANGELEY GUIDES P BROOK TROUT7/3/2025 RANGELEY 100 11

RANGELEY L BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 RANGELEY 1000 10

RANGELEY L L.L. SALMON5/14/2025 RANGELEY 900 7

ROCK P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 500 6

ROUND P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 RANGELEY 400 10

ROUND P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 TOWNSHIP E 1600 5

SADDLEBACK L BROOK TROUT5/16/2025 DALLAS PLT 1000 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 MADRID 200 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 PHILLIPS 500 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 STRONG 500 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 NEW SHARON 350 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 FARMINGTON 1500 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 FARMINGTON 600 9

SANDY R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 PHILLIPS 200 9

SANDY R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 STRONG 200 9

SANDY R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 NEW SHARON 200 10

SANDY R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 MADRID 200 9

SANDY R BROWN TROUT5/29/2025 FARMINGTON 1900 8

SANDY R BROWN TROUT6/3/2025 NEW SHARON 900 8

SANDY R BROWN TROUT6/3/2025 FARMINGTON 900 8
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SANDY R BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 FARMINGTON 250 13

SANDY R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 STRONG 100 13

SANDY R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 PHILLIPS 50 13

SANDY R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 NEW SHARON 50 13

SANDY R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 MADRID 50 13

SANDY R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 FARMINGTON 100 13

SANDY RIVER P (MIDDLE) BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 600 10

SANDY RIVER P (MIDDLE) BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 300 13

SCHOOLHOUSE P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 AVON 125 10

SOUTH (PINE TREE) P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SANDY RIVER PLT 600 6

SPENCER P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 TOWNSHIP D 800 6

STETSON P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 PHILLIPS 800 6

SWIFT RIVER P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 TOWNSHIP E 450 5

TEA P BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 JIM POND TWP 1000 10

TEA P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 JIM POND TWP 300 3

TEMPLE STREAM BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 TEMPLE 300 10

TEMPLE STREAM BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 FARMINGTON 200 10

TEMPLE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 FARMINGTON 200 10

TEMPLE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 TEMPLE 300 10

THE HORNS P BROOK TROUT6/17/2025 WYMAN TWP 300 3

TOOTHAKER P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 PHILLIPS 300 10

TOOTHAKER P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 PHILLIPS 250 13

TOOTHAKER P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 PHILLIPS 200 7

TUMBLEDOWN P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH OF 450 6

VARNUM P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 WILTON 1000 10

VARNUM P L.L. SALMON6/23/2025 WILTON 100 8

VILES P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 JIM POND TWP 400 3

WEBB L BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 WELD 1330 13

WEBB L BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 WELD 665 13

WEBB L BROWN TROUT10/28/2025 WELD 600 12

WEBB L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 WELD 200 11

WEBB L BROOK TROUT11/19/2025 WELD 50 19

WEBB R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 CARTHAGE 700 10

WEBB R BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 CARTHAGE 700 10

WILSON P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 WILTON 433 10

WILSON P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 WILTON 866 10

WILSON P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 WILTON 366 13

WILSON P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 WILTON 366 13

WILSON P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 WILTON 366 13

WILSON P L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 WILTON 400 11

WILSON STREAM BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 WILTON 450 10

WILSON STREAM BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 WILTON 450 10

WILSON STREAM BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 WILTON 250 10

CountyFranklinEnd of :
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ANDERSON P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T10 SD 250 8

BEECH HILL P L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 OTIS 350 6

BIRCH HARBOR P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 WINTER HARBOR 175 8

BIRCH HARBOR P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 WINTER HARBOR 75 13

BRANCH L L.L. SALMON5/8/2025 ELLSWORTH 800 6

BRANCH P (UPPER MIDDLE) L.L. SALMON10/10/2025 AURORA 25 10

BREAKNECK P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BAR HARBOR 125 8

BREAKNECK P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BAR HARBOR 125 8

BUBBLE P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 BAR HARBOR 175 9

BUBBLE P BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 BAR HARBOR 600 8

BUBBLE P BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 BAR HARBOR 50 13

BURNT LAND L SPLAKE6/6/2025 T35 MD 400 10

CRAIG P L.L. SALMON5/8/2025 ORLAND 50 6

CRAIG P BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 ORLAND 100 13

CRAIG P BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 ORLAND 1100 7

CRYSTAL P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T40 MD 700 7

DONNELL P L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 T9 SD 450 6

DUCK L L.L. SALMON6/3/2025 OQITON TWP 500 7

DUCK L BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 OQITON TWP 2000 8

DUCKTAIL P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 AMHERST 260 8

EAGLE L L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 BAR HARBOR 50 6

EAGLE L BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 BAR HARBOR 3000 8

EAGLE L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 BAR HARBOR 43 19

EAGLE L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 BAR HARBOR 32 13

ECHO L L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 MOUNT DESERT 50 6

ECHO L BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 MOUNT DESERT 800 8

FLANDERS P BROWN TROUT5/27/2025 SULLIVAN 300 8

FLANDERS P RAINBOW TROUT10/29/2025 SULLIVAN 950 14

FOX P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 T10 SD 200 9

FOX P BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 T10 SD 125 12

FOX P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 T10 SD 800 7

GREAT P BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 GREAT POND 375 12

GREEN L L.L. SALMON5/8/2025 ELLSWORTH 500 6

HADLOCK P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 MOUNT DESERT 600 8

HADLOCK P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 MOUNT DESERT 75 13

HADLOCK P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 MOUNT DESERT 600 8

HADLOCK P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 MOUNT DESERT 75 13

HALFMOON P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BAR HARBOR 100 8

HANCOCK P BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 BUCKSPORT 100 12

HEART P SPLAKE5/14/2025 ORLAND 225 10

HOPKINS P BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 MARIAVILLE 600 13

JACOB BUCK P SPLAKE5/21/2025 BUCKSPORT 350 10

JACOB BUCK P BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 BUCKSPORT 200 13

JACOB BUCK P BROOK TROUT11/17/2025 BUCKSPORT 50 18

JACOB BUCK P L.L. SALMON11/17/2025 BUCKSPORT 25 13

JONES P BROWN TROUT5/27/2025 GOULDSBORO 300 8

JONES P RAINBOW TROUT10/14/2025 GOULDSBORO 900 14

JORDAN P L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 MOUNT DESERT 25 6

KING P BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 GREAT POND 200 8

LAKE WOOD BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BAR HARBOR 600 8

LEAD MTN P (LO & MD) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 T28 MD 300 8

LEAD MTN P (UPPER) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 T28 MD 550 8
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LEAD MTN P (UPPER) L.L. SALMON10/10/2025 T28 MD 75 13

LILY P BROWN TROUT5/27/2025 DEER ISLE 50 8

LILY P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 DEER ISLE 600 7

LITTLE P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 FRANKLIN 350 8

LONG (GREAT) P L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 SOUTHWEST HARBOR 225 6

LONG (GREAT) P BROOK TROUT10/29/2025 MOUNT DESERT 500 13

LONG P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 SULLIVAN 400 8

LONG P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 GREAT POND 550 13

LONG P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T10 SD 250 8

LOON P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T40 MD 300 7

LOVEJOY P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 T34 MD 75 13

LOVEJOY P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 T34 MD 800 7

MOLASSES P L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 EASTBROOK 50 6

MOLASSES P BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 EASTBROOK 300 12

MOLASSES P L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 EASTBROOK 32 13

MOLASSES P L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 EASTBROOK 43 19

NICATOUS L SPLAKE5/28/2025 T40 MD 1300 10

NICATOUS L SPLAKE10/16/2025 T40 MD 800 13

NICATOUS L L.L. SALMON10/29/2025 T40 MD 630 13

NICATOUS STREAM BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 T3 ND 19000 2

NICATOUS STREAM BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 T3 ND 200 9

ORLAND R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 ORLAND 650 9

ORLAND R BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 ORLAND 150 13

OXHEAD P (MIDDLE) BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 T40 MD 275 13

OXHEAD P (MIDDLE) BROOK TROUT11/12/2025 T40 MD 50 18

OXHEAD P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T40 MD 450 8

PARTRIDGE P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 AMHERST 550 8

PATTEN P (LOWER) L.L. SALMON5/8/2025 SURRY 200 6

PATTEN P (LOWER) BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 SURRY 150 12

PHILLIPS (LUCERNE) L L.L. SALMON5/21/2025 DEDHAM 300 7

PHILLIPS (LUCERNE) L BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 DEDHAM 800 13

PHILLIPS (LUCERNE) L BROOK TROUT11/22/2025 DEDHAM 200 13

PHILLIPS (LUCERNE) L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 DEDHAM 43 19

PHILLIPS (LUCERNE) L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 DEDHAM 32 13

PICKEREL P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 T32 MD 550 10

PICKEREL P BROOK TROUT10/13/2025 T32 MD 770 13

PICKEREL P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 T32 MD 60 18

QUARRY P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 SULLIVAN 150 8

RAINBOW P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T10 SD 600 8

ROUND P BROOK TROUT10/29/2025 MOUNT DESERT 100 13

SALMON P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T10 SD 300 8

SEAL COVE P BROWN TROUT5/27/2025 TREMONT 200 8

SELMORE (KILLMAN) P BROOK TROUT9/26/2025 OQITON TWP 300 8

SIDE PISTOL L BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 T3 ND 400 9

SIMMONS P BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 HANCOCK 125 9

SIMMONS P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 HANCOCK 150 8

SPRING L L.L. SALMON5/13/2025 T3 ND 250 7

SPRING L BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T3 ND 750 8

SPRING RIVER L BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 T10 SD 700 12

SPRING RIVER L BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 T10 SD 700 13

SPRINGY P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT11/17/2025 OTIS 300 14

SPRINGY P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT11/17/2025 OTIS 25 18
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TILDEN P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T10 SD 1250 8

TITCOMB P BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 T32 MD 350 10

TODDY P L.L. SALMON5/8/2025 ORLAND 400 6

TODDY P SPLAKE5/14/2025 SURRY 1050 10

TODDY P BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 SURRY 1000 8

TODDY P L.L. SALMON6/11/2025 SURRY 250 7

TROUT P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 AMHERST 250 8

TROUT P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T40 MD 300 7

TUNK L L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 T10 SD 400 6

TUNK L BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 T10 SD 1000 9

WALKER P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 BROOKSVILLE 500 13

WALKER P BROWN TROUT10/15/2025 BROOKSVILLE 700 12

WEST L BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 T3 ND 600 10

WEST L L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 T3 ND 500 6

WEST L BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T3 ND 300 13

WEST L L.L. SALMON11/12/2025 T3 ND 30 18

WILLIAMS P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 T28 MD 250 13

WITCH HOLE P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BAR HARBOR 600 8

WITCH HOLE P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BAR HARBOR 75 13

YOUNGS P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 OTIS 250 8

CountyHancockEnd of :
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BASIN P BROOK TROUT5/19/2025 FAYETTE 25 10

BASIN P SPLAKE5/19/2025 FAYETTE 50 10

BELGRADE STREAM BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BELGRADE 250 10

BELGRADE STREAM BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 BELGRADE 150 10

CHINA L BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 CHINA 200 9

CHINA L BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 VASSALBORO 250 9

CHINA L BROWN TROUT10/17/2025 CHINA 1250 12

CHINA L BROOK TROUT11/6/2025 CHINA 200 13

COBBOSSEECONTEE L BROWN TROUT10/22/2025 MONMOUTH 1600 12

COBBOSSEECONTEE L BROWN TROUT10/27/2025 MANCHESTER 900 12

COBBOSSEECONTEE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 GARDINER 1000 9

COCHNEWAGON P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 MONMOUTH 500 14

COCHNEWAGON P BROWN TROUT10/27/2025 MONMOUTH 300 12

COCHNEWAGON P BROOK TROUT12/3/2025 MONMOUTH 300 13

COCHNEWAGON P BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 MONMOUTH 15 19

COCHNEWAGON P BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 MONMOUTH 50 18

DENNIS B BROOK TROUT6/5/2025 LITCHFIELD 10000 3

ECHO L (CROTCHED P) BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 FAYETTE 500 10

ECHO L (CROTCHED P) L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 FAYETTE 500 8

ECHO L (CROTCHED P) BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 FAYETTE 400 13

ECHO L (CROTCHED P) SPLAKE11/2/2025 FAYETTE 200 13

FAIRBANKS P BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 MANCHESTER 50 13

FAIRBANKS P BROWN TROUT11/14/2025 MANCHESTER 50 12

FLYING P BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 VIENNA 200 10

FLYING P BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 VIENNA 350 13

FLYING P L.L. SALMON11/3/2025 VIENNA 75 11

FLYING P BROWN TROUT11/14/2025 VIENNA 150 12

GOULD P RAINBOW TROUT5/8/2025 SIDNEY 100 11

GOULD P RAINBOW TROUT5/31/2025 SIDNEY 100 11

GREAT P BROWN TROUT10/17/2025 BELGRADE 1750 12

GREAT P BROWN TROUT10/21/2025 BELGRADE 1750 12

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 MANCHESTER 300 10

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 MANCHESTER 300 10

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 MANCHESTER 300 10

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P BROOK TROUT11/6/2025 MANCHESTER 250 8

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P BROOK TROUT11/6/2025 MANCHESTER 400 13

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P SPLAKE11/6/2025 MANCHESTER 100 13

JAMIES (JIMMIE) P SPLAKE11/19/2025 MANCHESTER 375 13

JUG STREAM BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 MONMOUTH 75 14

KIMBALL P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 VIENNA 800 7

LITCHFIELD SPORTSMAN CLUB P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 LITCHFIELD 100 10

LITCHFIELD SPORTSMAN CLUB P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 LITCHFIELD 100 10

LONG P BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 BELGRADE 150 10

LONG P RAINBOW TROUT10/15/2025 ROME 2000 14

LONG P RAINBOW TROUT10/15/2025 ROME 2000 14

MARANACOOK L L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 WINTHROP 350 8

MARANACOOK L BROOK TROUT11/4/2025 WINTHROP 400 13

MARANACOOK L BROWN TROUT11/4/2025 WINTHROP 200 12

MCGRATH P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 OAKLAND 400 13

MESSALONSKEE L BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 OAKLAND 250 10

MESSALONSKEE L BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 OAKLAND 250 10

MESSALONSKEE L BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 OAKLAND 400 9

Page 15 of 44 12/30/2025Annual Stocking Receipt Data 



WATER SPECIESDATE City/Town QTY SIZE (inch)

2025

CountyKennebec

  Year to Date   STOCKING REPORT

MESSALONSKEE L BROOK TROUT5/30/2025 OAKLAND 150 10

MESSALONSKEE L SPLAKE6/5/2025 OAKLAND 200 10

MESSALONSKEE L BROWN TROUT10/16/2025 SIDNEY 2000 12

MESSALONSKEE L SPLAKE11/5/2025 SIDNEY 1000 13

MESSALONSKEE L SPLAKE11/19/2025 OAKLAND 50 13

MESSALONSKEE L SPLAKE12/1/2025 OAKLAND 1500 8

MESSALONSKEE STREAM BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 OAKLAND 400 10

MESSALONSKEE STREAM BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 WATERVILLE 400 10

MESSALONSKEE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 WATERVILLE 400 10

MESSALONSKEE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 OAKLAND 400 10

MESSALONSKEE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 OAKLAND 400 9

MINNEHONK L BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 MOUNT VERNON 200 10

MINNEHONK L SPLAKE6/5/2025 MOUNT VERNON 200 10

MINNEHONK L BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 MOUNT VERNON 400 13

MINNEHONK L SPLAKE11/3/2025 MOUNT VERNON 200 13

MINNEHONK L BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 MOUNT VERNON 50 18

MONMOUTH SPORTSMAN CLUB P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 MONMOUTH 200 10

NARROWS P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 WINTHROP 200 9

NARROWS P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 WINTHROP 300 13

NARROWS P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 WINTHROP 200 9

NARROWS P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WINTHROP 200 9

NARROWS P (UPPER) L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 WINTHROP 200 8

NARROWS P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 WINTHROP 500 13

NARROWS P (UPPER) L.L. SALMON11/3/2025 WINTHROP 200 11

PARKER P L.L. SALMON11/3/2025 MOUNT VERNON 300 11

PARKER P BROOK TROUT11/5/2025 MOUNT VERNON 500 13

POTTERS B BROOK TROUT6/5/2025 LITCHFIELD 10000 3

SALMON L (ELLIS P) BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 BELGRADE 300 10

SALMON L (ELLIS P) BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 BELGRADE 400 13

SALMON L (ELLIS P) BROWN TROUT10/30/2025 BELGRADE 400 12

SAM ASSOCIATION P (LOWER SMALL) BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 AUGUSTA 200 9

SAM ASSOCIATION P (LOWER SMALL) BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 AUGUSTA 75 9

SAM ASSOCIATION P (LOWER SMALL) BROOK TROUT10/18/2025 AUGUSTA 50 13

SAM ASSOCIATION P (LOWER SMALL) BROOK TROUT10/18/2025 AUGUSTA 150 7

SAM ASSOCIATION P (UPPER BIG) BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 AUGUSTA 200 9

SAM ASSOCIATION P (UPPER BIG) BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 AUGUSTA 75 9

SAM ASSOCIATION P (UPPER BIG) BROOK TROUT10/18/2025 AUGUSTA 100 13

SAM ASSOCIATION P (UPPER BIG) BROOK TROUT10/18/2025 AUGUSTA 100 7

SAND P (TACOMA LKS) BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 MONMOUTH 300 10

SAND P (TACOMA LKS) BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 MONMOUTH 200 10

SAND P (TACOMA LKS) BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 MONMOUTH 300 14

SAVADE P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 WINDSOR 300 13

SEBASTICOOK R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 CLINTON 250 9

SILVER L RAINBOW TROUT10/8/2025 SIDNEY 50 14

SILVER L RAINBOW TROUT10/8/2025 SIDNEY 50 14

SILVER L BROWN TROUT11/14/2025 SIDNEY 25 12

SPECTACLE P BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 VASSALBORO 500 9

SPECTACLE P BROWN TROUT10/10/2025 VASSALBORO 150 12

THREEMILE P BROWN TROUT5/18/2025 CHINA 600 8

THREEMILE P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 CHINA 300 13

TOGUS P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 AUGUSTA 200 9

TOGUS P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 AUGUSTA 200 9
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TOGUS P BROWN TROUT5/18/2025 AUGUSTA 400 8

TOGUS P BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 AUGUSTA 400 9

TOGUS P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 AUGUSTA 400 13

TOGUS VA HOSPITAL BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 AUGUSTA 300 9

TYLER P BROOK TROUT5/19/2025 MANCHESTER 250 10

WAYNE F&G CLUB P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 WINTHROP 200 10

WILSON STREAM BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 MONMOUTH 300 10

WOODBURY P BROOK TROUT5/9/2025 LITCHFIELD 200 10

WOODBURY P BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 LITCHFIELD 250 10

WOODBURY P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 LITCHFIELD 300 14

CountyKennebecEnd of :

Page 17 of 44 12/30/2025Annual Stocking Receipt Data 



WATER SPECIESDATE City/Town QTY SIZE (inch)

2025

CountyKnox

  Year to Date   STOCKING REPORT

ALFORD L BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 HOPE 200 9

ALFORD L L.L. SALMON10/19/2025 HOPE 50 11

ALFORD L BROOK TROUT10/26/2025 HOPE 750 8

ALFORD L BROWN TROUT10/26/2025 HOPE 300 12

BOOTH QUARRY P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 VINALHAVEN 125 9

CHICKAWAUKIE P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 ROCKLAND 250 9

CHICKAWAUKIE P BROOK TROUT6/8/2025 ROCKLAND 75 9

CHICKAWAUKIE P BROOK TROUT11/2/2025 ROCKLAND 500 13

CRYSTAL P BROWN TROUT10/12/2025 WASHINGTON 100 12

CRYSTAL P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 WASHINGTON 200 13

FRESH P BROOK TROUT6/8/2025 NORTH HAVEN 200 9

FRESH P BROOK TROUT11/6/2025 NORTH HAVEN 75 13

GOOSE R BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 CAMDEN 200 9

HOBBS P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 HOPE 200 13

HOBBS P BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 HOPE 200 13

HOSMER P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 CAMDEN 250 9

HOSMER P BROWN TROUT10/12/2025 CAMDEN 50 12

HOSMER P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 CAMDEN 250 13

HOSMER P BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 CAMDEN 200 13

LAWSON QUARRY P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 VINALHAVEN 125 9

LONG P (TURNERS L) BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 ISLE AU HAUT 1000 7

MACES P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 ROCKPORT 300 8

MACES P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 ROCKPORT 150 13

MEGUNTICOOK R BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 CAMDEN 400 9

MEGUNTICOOK R BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 CAMDEN 200 9

MEGUNTICOOK R RAINBOW TROUT10/8/2025 CAMDEN 100 14

MEGUNTICOOK R BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 CAMDEN 100 13

ROCKY P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 ROCKPORT 250 8

ROCKY P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 ROCKPORT 75 13

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 UNION 150 14

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 APPLETON 150 14

SAINT GEORGE R BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 APPLETON 100 13

SAINT GEORGE R BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 UNION 150 13

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 APPLETON 900 9

SAINT GEORGE R BROWN TROUT5/19/2025 WARREN 400 8

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 UNION 350 9

SAINT GEORGE R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 UNION 750 8

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 WARREN 100 13

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 APPLETON 100 13

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 UNION 350 8

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 APPLETON 300 8

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 UNION 150 13

SENNEBEC P BROOK TROUT10/19/2025 APPLETON 250 13

SEVEN TREE P BROOK TROUT10/19/2025 UNION 350 13

TOLMAN P BROOK TROUT11/12/2025 ROCKPORT 200 13

CountyKnoxEnd of :
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ADAMS P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 BOOTHBAY 250 10

BISCAY P BROOK TROUT11/5/2025 BREMEN 400 13

BISCAY P BROWN TROUT11/5/2025 BREMEN 350 12

DAMARISCOTTA L LAKE TROUT5/6/2025 JEFFERSON 100 6

DAMARISCOTTA L BROWN TROUT11/5/2025 JEFFERSON 1000 12

KALERS P BROOK TROUT11/12/2025 WALDOBORO 350 13

KALERS P BROWN TROUT11/12/2025 WALDOBORO 100 12

KNICKERBOCKER P BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 BOOTHBAY 200 9

KNICKERBOCKER P RAINBOW TROUT6/3/2025 BOOTHBAY 200 11

KNICKERBOCKER P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 BOOTHBAY 300 13

LITTLE P BROOK TROUT5/17/2025 DAMARISCOTTA 500 9

MCCURDY P BROWN TROUT11/5/2025 BREMEN 250 12

MEDOMAK P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 WALDOBORO 200 9

MEDOMAK P (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT10/12/2025 WALDOBORO 100 12

MEDOMAK P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 WALDOBORO 100 13

MEDOMAK R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 WALDOBORO 350 14

MEDOMAK R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 WALDOBORO 600 9

MEDOMAK R BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 WALDOBORO 300 13

MEDOMAK R BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 WALDOBORO 1200 9

MEDOMAK R BROWN TROUT5/12/2025 WALDOBORO 250 8

MEDOMAK R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 WALDOBORO 600 8

MEDOMAK R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 WALDOBORO 100 13

MONTSWEAG B BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 WISCASSET 400 9

PEMAQUID P BROWN TROUT5/15/2025 DAMARISCOTTA 750 8

PEMAQUID P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 NOBLEBORO 200 13

PEMAQUID P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 DAMARISCOTTA 200 13

PEMAQUID R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 BRISTOL 400 9

PEMAQUID R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 BRISTOL 100 14

PEMAQUID R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 BRISTOL 400 9

PEMAQUID R BROWN TROUT5/15/2025 BRISTOL 200 8

PETERS (GROSS) P BROOK TROUT5/19/2025 WALDOBORO 200 9

PINKHAM P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 ALNA 200 13

POLY CLARK B BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 WISCASSET 100 9

ROSS P BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 BRISTOL 250 9

ROSS P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 BRISTOL 300 8

ROSS P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 BRISTOL 200 13

THOMPSON'S ICE P BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 SOUTH BRISTOL 100 9

THOMPSON'S ICE P BROOK TROUT11/19/2025 SOUTH BRISTOL 250 8

THOMPSON'S ICE P BROOK TROUT11/19/2025 SOUTH BRISTOL 50 13

UPPER P BROOK TROUT5/19/2025 BRISTOL 100 9

WALDOBORO QUARRY P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 WALDOBORO 200 9

WILEY P BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 BOOTHBAY 250 9

WILEY P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 BOOTHBAY 600 8

WILEY P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 BOOTHBAY 100 13

CountyLincolnEnd of :
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ABBOTTS P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SUMNER 650 5

ANASAGUNTICOOK L BROWN TROUT10/28/2025 CANTON 500 12

ANASAGUNTICOOK L BROWN TROUT11/7/2025 CANTON 25 19

ANASAGUNTICOOK L BROWN TROUT12/4/2025 CANTON 25 19

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 BETHEL 1200 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 GILEAD 300 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R RAINBOW TROUT5/20/2025 BETHEL 700 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R RAINBOW TROUT5/20/2025 GILEAD 1000 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 GILEAD 700 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 HANOVER 1000 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 BETHEL 300 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R RAINBOW TROUT5/23/2025 MEXICO 675 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R RAINBOW TROUT5/23/2025 GILEAD 330 15

ANDROSCOGGIN R RAINBOW TROUT5/28/2025 RUMFORD 675 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT5/29/2025 GILEAD 200 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT5/29/2025 BETHEL 150 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT6/3/2025 HANOVER 2000 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 MEXICO 125 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 BETHEL 375 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 RUMFORD 125 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 GILEAD 375 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 GILEAD 250 12

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT10/14/2025 BETHEL 250 12

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT10/23/2025 RUMFORD 125 12

ANDROSCOGGIN R BROWN TROUT10/23/2025 MEXICO 125 12

ANDROSCOGGIN R RAINBOW TROUT11/15/2025 GILEAD 75 19

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 GREENWOOD 400 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 WEST PARIS 600 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 OXFORD 200 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT4/24/2025 OXFORD 275 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 GREENWOOD 400 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 WEST PARIS 600 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/13/2025 OXFORD 200 11

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/16/2025 OXFORD 6000 3

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 GREENWOOD 600 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 WEST PARIS 750 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 OXFORD 300 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 PARIS 300 9

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 OXFORD 100 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT6/2/2025 OXFORD 200 10

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT6/7/2025 WEST PARIS 3000 3

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT6/7/2025 WEST PARIS 5000 3

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT6/7/2025 GREENWOOD 17000 3

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 OXFORD 100 14

ANDROSCOGGIN R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT11/18/2025 OXFORD 200 13

AUNT HANNAH B BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 DIXFIELD 100 10

AUNT HANNAH B BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 DIXFIELD 100 10

AZISCOHOS P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 MAGALLOWAY PLT 500 6

BACK P (5 KEZARS) BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 STONEHAM 200 10

BEAR P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 WATERFORD 400 10

BEAR P L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 WATERFORD 50 8

BEAR P SPLAKE10/29/2025 WATERFORD 200 13
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BEAVER P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 MAGALLOWAY PLT 1500 6

BICKFORD P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 PORTER 50 14

BICKFORD P BROWN TROUT10/29/2025 PORTER 300 12

BICKFORD P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PORTER 15 20

BRADLEY P BROWN TROUT6/5/2025 LOVELL 100 10

BROKEN BRIDGE P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 ALBANY TWP 300 5

BRYANT P SPLAKE5/8/2025 WOODSTOCK 325 10

BRYANT P BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 WOODSTOCK 500 10

BRYANT P L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 WOODSTOCK 100 8

BRYANT P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 WOODSTOCK 300 14

BUNGANOCK B BROWN TROUT5/24/2025 HARTFORD 500 10

BURNT MEADOW P BROWN TROUT6/9/2025 BROWNFIELD 100 10

BURNT MEADOW P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 BROWNFIELD 150 14

CHAPMAN P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 PORTER 150 9

CLAYS P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 FRYEBURG 300 9

CLAYS P BROWN TROUT6/4/2025 FRYEBURG 100 10

CLAYS P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 FRYEBURG 100 14

CLAYS P OUTLET BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 FRYEBURG 250 10

CLEMONS P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 HIRAM 150 14

CLEMONS P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 HIRAM 150 10

CLEMONS P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 HIRAM 100 14

CLEMONS P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 HIRAM 400 8

COLCORD P L.L. SALMON10/27/2025 PORTER 100 11

COLD R BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 STOW 450 10

COLD R BROWN TROUT6/4/2025 STOW 400 10

CONCORD P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 WOODSTOCK 600 5

CONCORD R BROWN TROUT5/29/2025 MILTON TWP 500 10

CONCORD R BROWN TROUT5/29/2025 RUMFORD 1000 10

CONSERVATION CAMP P BROOK TROUT6/8/2025 WOODSTOCK 100 11

CONSERVATION CAMP P BROOK TROUT6/8/2025 WOODSTOCK 100 9

CROCKER P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 ALBANY TWP 200 8

CROCKER P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 ALBANY TWP 15 14

CUSHMAN P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 LOVELL 300 10

CUSHMAN P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SUMNER 600 5

ELLIS (ROXBURY) P BROOK TROUT9/26/2025 ROXBURY 1200 13

ELLIS (ROXBURY) P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 ROXBURY 250 13

ELLIS (ROXBURY) P BROOK TROUT11/19/2025 ROXBURY 50 19

ELLIS P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 BYRON 500 10

ELLIS P (LITTLE) L.L. SALMON6/10/2025 BYRON 50 8

ELLIS P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 BYRON 4000 7

ELLIS R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 ANDOVER 250 10

ELLIS R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 RUMFORD 250 10

ELLIS R BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 ANDOVER 400 10

ELLIS R BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 RUMFORD 400 10

ELLIS R (WEST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 ANDOVER 400 10

FOREST P RAINBOW TROUT6/19/2025 CANTON 200 12

GOODWIN P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 ADAMSTOWN TWP 150 6

GREELEY B BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 OXFORD 150 9

GREELEY B BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 OTISFIELD 150 9

HALLS P BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 PARIS 300 10

HALLS P BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 PARIS 50 9

HALLS P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 PARIS 100 14
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HALLS P BROOK TROUT10/13/2025 PARIS 750 8

HALLS P BROOK TROUT11/5/2025 PARIS 15 19

HALLS P BROWN TROUT11/7/2025 PARIS 50 19

HANCOCK B BROOK TROUT6/5/2025 HIRAM 125 10

HANCOCK P BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 DENMARK 1000 12

HORSESHOE P BROOK TROUT6/9/2025 LOVELL 200 10

HORSESHOE P BROWN TROUT11/17/2025 LOVELL 150 13

HUTCHINSON P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 ALBANY TWP 200 14

HUTCHINSON P BROWN TROUT10/29/2025 ALBANY TWP 200 12

INDIAN P SPLAKE5/8/2025 GREENWOOD 300 10

INDIAN P BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 GREENWOOD 500 10

KEEWAYDIN L BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 STONEHAM 400 10

KEEWAYDIN L BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 STONEHAM 250 14

KEEWAYDIN L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 STONEHAM 100 11

KEEWAYDIN L L.L. SALMON11/15/2025 STONEHAM 20 18

KEOKA L BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 WATERFORD 600 14

KEOKA L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 WATERFORD 120 11

KEOKA L L.L. SALMON11/15/2025 WATERFORD 30 18

KEYES P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 SWEDEN 300 14

KEZAR L L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 LOVELL 400 7

LINCOLN P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 PARKERTOWN TWP 1200 10

LONG P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 DENMARK 300 10

LOVEWELL P BROWN TROUT5/2/2025 FRYEBURG 1100 9

MOOSE P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 WATERFORD 500 10

MOSQUITO P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 ALBANY TWP 75 5

NEZINSCOT R (EAST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 BUCKFIELD 500 9

NEZINSCOT R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 SUMNER 500 10

NEZINSCOT R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 PERU 250 10

NEZINSCOT R (EAST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/2/2025 HARTFORD 1500 9

NEZINSCOT R (EAST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/16/2025 HARTFORD 19275 2

NEZINSCOT R (EAST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/16/2025 BUCKFIELD 6425 2

NEZINSCOT R (WEST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 BUCKFIELD 1000 9

NEZINSCOT R (WEST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/2/2025 BUCKFIELD 1000 9

NEZINSCOT R (WEST BRANCH) BROWN TROUT5/16/2025 BUCKFIELD 19275 2

NORTH P BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 WOODSTOCK 275 9

NORTH P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 SUMNER 250 14

OSSIPEE R BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 HIRAM 470 10

OSSIPEE R BROWN TROUT5/2/2025 HIRAM 670 10

OSSIPEE R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 HIRAM 470 10

OSSIPEE R BROWN TROUT6/2/2025 HIRAM 970 10

OVERSET P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 GREENWOOD 300 5

PENNESSEEWASSEE L BROOK TROUT5/30/2025 NORWAY 75 10

PENNESSEEWASSEE L RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 NORWAY 1850 14

PENNESSEEWASSEE L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 NORWAY 200 11

PENNESSEEWASSEE L RAINBOW TROUT11/5/2025 NORWAY 50 19

PENNESSEEWASSEE L L.L. SALMON11/21/2025 NORWAY 40 18

PENNESSEEWASSEE L RAINBOW TROUT12/1/2025 NORWAY 20 24

PENNESSEEWASSEE L OUTLET BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 NORWAY 100 9

PENNESSEEWASSEE L OUTLET BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 NORWAY 100 10

PENNESSEEWASSEE P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 NORWAY 300 10

PENNESSEEWASSEE P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 NORWAY 200 14

PENNESSEEWASSEE P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/13/2025 NORWAY 700 8
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PENNESSEEWASSEE P (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT10/27/2025 NORWAY 100 12

PEPPERPOT P BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 ADAMSTOWN TWP 100 13

PLEASANT L L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 OTISFIELD 400 8

RICHARDSON LAKES BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 RICHARDSONTOWN TWP 3200 10

RICHARDSON LAKES BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 TOWNSHIP C 2000 10

RICHARDSON LAKES L.L. SALMON10/28/2025 TOWNSHIP C 400 14

RICHARDSON LAKES L.L. SALMON10/28/2025 RICHARDSONTOWN TWP 775 14

RICHARDSON P (LOWER EAST) BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 ADAMSTOWN TWP 300 10

RICHARDSON P (UPPER EAST) BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 ADAMSTOWN TWP 500 10

RICHARDSON P (WEST) BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 ADAMSTOWN TWP 750 10

ROUND P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 FRYEBURG 150 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 FRYEBURG 150 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 HIRAM 200 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 HIRAM 200 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 FRYEBURG 150 10

SACO R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 HIRAM 300 10

SAND (WALDEN) P BROWN TROUT10/29/2025 DENMARK 300 12

SHAGG P BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 WOODSTOCK 500 9

SHAGG P SPLAKE5/8/2025 WOODSTOCK 150 10

SONGO P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 ALBANY TWP 150 14

SONGO P L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 ALBANY TWP 70 11

SONGO P L.L. SALMON11/15/2025 ALBANY TWP 30 18

SOUTH & ROUND PDS L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 GREENWOOD 100 8

SOUTH & ROUND PDS BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 GREENWOOD 200 14

SPEARS STREAM BROOK TROUT5/25/2025 PERU 200 10

SPEARS STREAM BROWN TROUT5/25/2025 PERU 600 10

SPECK P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 GRAFTON TWP 400 6

SPECK P #2 BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 NORWAY 150 5

STANLEY P RAINBOW TROUT5/9/2025 HIRAM 475 11

STANLEY P RAINBOW TROUT5/19/2025 HIRAM 475 10

STANLEY P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 HIRAM 10 20

STANLEY P RAINBOW TROUT12/1/2025 HIRAM 25 19

STEARNS P BROWN TROUT10/27/2025 SWEDEN 250 12

STURTEVANT P L.L. SALMON10/28/2025 MAGALLOWAY PLT 200 14

SUNDAY R BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 NEWRY 800 10

SWIFT R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BYRON 400 10

SWIFT R BROWN TROUT5/26/2025 BYRON 200 10

SWIFT R BROWN TROUT5/26/2025 ROXBURY 200 10

SWIFT R RAINBOW TROUT5/26/2025 ROXBURY 150 11

SWIFT R RAINBOW TROUT5/26/2025 BYRON 150 11

SWIFT R BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 BYRON 315 10

THOMPSON L L.L. SALMON6/6/2025 OTISFIELD 750 8

TROUT P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 MASON TWP 400 5

TWITCHELL B BROWN TROUT5/1/2025 GREENWOOD 600 9

TWITCHELL P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 GREENWOOD 150 14

TWITCHELL P BROWN TROUT10/29/2025 GREENWOOD 150 12

VIRGINIA L BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 STONEHAM 300 14

WASHBURN P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 WOODSTOCK 250 5

WHITNEY B BROOK TROUT5/24/2025 CANTON 100 10

WILD R BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 GILEAD 500 9

WILD R BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 BATCHELDERS GRANT T 500 10

WILD R BROOK TROUT6/10/2025 GILEAD 500 9
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WILD R BROOK TROUT6/10/2025 BATCHELDERS GRANT T 500 9

WORTHLEY P RAINBOW TROUT5/7/2025 PERU 900 11

WORTHLEY P BROWN TROUT10/9/2025 PERU 400 12

WORTHLEY P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 PERU 300 14

WORTHLEY P BROOK TROUT11/5/2025 PERU 15 20

WORTHLEY P RAINBOW TROUT11/24/2025 PERU 45 24

CountyOxfordEnd of :
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BREWER L L.L. SALMON10/10/2025 ORRINGTON 175 10

BREWER L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 ORRINGTON 43 19

BREWER L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 ORRINGTON 32 13

BURLINGTON FIRE P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BURLINGTON 55 10

BURLINGTON FIRE P BROOK TROUT5/9/2025 BURLINGTON 55 10

BURLINGTON FIRE P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 BURLINGTON 55 10

CARIBOU,EGG,LONG P BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 LINCOLN 600 13

CARRY P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T8 R7 WELS 200 7

CEDAR L L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 T3 R9 NWP 200 8

CEDAR L SPLAKE10/28/2025 T3 R9 NWP 300 13

CEDAR L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 T3 R9 NWP 20 18

CEDAR L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 T3 R9 NWP 90 13

COLD STREAM BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 ENFIELD 330 10

COLD STREAM BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 ENFIELD 110 10

COLD STREAM BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 ENFIELD 110 10

COLD STREAM BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 ENFIELD 19000 2

COLD STREAM P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 ENFIELD 400 11

COLD STREAM P BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 ENFIELD 400 10

COLD STREAM P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 ENFIELD 400 10

COLD STREAM P L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 ENFIELD 1350 7

COLD STREAM P BROOK TROUT5/28/2025 ENFIELD 250 11

COLD STREAM P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 ENFIELD 700 13

COLD STREAM P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 ENFIELD 350 13

COLD STREAM P L.L. SALMON11/12/2025 ENFIELD 30 18

COLD STREAM P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 LINCOLN 500 10

COLD STREAM P (UPPER) L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 LINCOLN 400 7

COLD STREAM P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 LINCOLN 400 13

COLD STREAM P (UPPER) L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 LINCOLN 20 18

DAVIS (WAPITI) P BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 T5 R7 WELS 300 10

EDWARDS FAMILY KIDS FISHING P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 LINCOLN 150 10

EDWARDS FAMILY KIDS FISHING P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 LINCOLN 150 10

EDWARDS FAMILY KIDS FISHING P BROOK TROUT6/10/2025 LINCOLN 110 11

EDWARDS FAMILY KIDS FISHING P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 LINCOLN 125 13

EDWARDS FAMILY KIDS FISHING P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 LINCOLN 20 18

EDWARDS FAMILY KIDS FISHING P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 LINCOLN 125 14

ENDLESS L L.L. SALMON6/3/2025 T3 R9 NWP 400 7

ENDLESS L SPLAKE10/20/2025 T3 R9 NWP 400 13

ETNA P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 ETNA 300 13

ETNA P BROOK TROUT11/4/2025 ETNA 350 13

FITTS P SPLAKE5/21/2025 CLIFTON 400 10

FLATIRON P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 T3 R9 NWP 250 13

GILES P BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 PATTEN 200 10

GILES P BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 PATTEN 220 10

GREEN MOUNTAIN P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T6 R6 WELS 200 8

HAY L BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 T6 R8 WELS 400 10

HAY L BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 T6 R8 WELS 200 13

HAY L L.L. SALMON10/9/2025 T6 R8 WELS 200 13

HERMON P BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 HERMON 250 10

HERMON P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 HERMON 500 14

HERMON P BROOK TROUT11/4/2025 HERMON 500 13

IRELAND P BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 T7 R8 WELS 100 3

JERRY P BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 MILLINOCKET 500 10
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JERRY P BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 MILLINOCKET 500 13

JERRY P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 MILLINOCKET 50 13

JERRY P BROOK TROUT11/19/2025 MILLINOCKET 40 18

KENDUSKEAG STREAM BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 BANGOR 1000 10

KENDUSKEAG STREAM BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 BANGOR 1095 10

LUNKSOOS L BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T4 R7 WELS 1200 8

MATTAGODUS STREAM BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 SPRINGFIELD 300 10

MILLIMAGASSETT L LAKE TROUT5/12/2025 T7 R8 WELS 700 7

MILLINOCKET L L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 T1 R8 WELS 1500 6

MILLINOCKET L LAKE TROUT5/7/2025 T1 R8 WELS 5000 6

MILLINOCKET L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 T1 R8 WELS 100 13

MILLINOCKET L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 T1 R8 WELS 30 18

MILLINOCKET STREAM BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 T1 R8 WELS 700 10

MILLINOCKET STREAM BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 T1 R8 WELS 330 13

MUD P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 OLD TOWN 1100 13

MUD P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 OLD TOWN 30 18

PASSADUMKEAG R BROOK TROUT5/30/2025 GRAND FALLS TWP 5000 1

PASSADUMKEAG R L.L. SALMON6/20/2025 LOWELL 1000 1

PASSADUMKEAG R BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 GRAND FALLS TWP 200 9

PEMADUMCOOK CHAIN L BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T4 INDIAN PURCHASE T 800 13

PENOBSCOT CLUB P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 BREWER 150 10

PENOBSCOT CLUB P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 BREWER 55 13

PENOBSCOT CLUB P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 BREWER 425 7

PUFFERS P (ECHO L) BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 DEXTER 550 10

PUFFERS P (ECHO L) BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 DEXTER 220 14

ROCKY B BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 LINCOLN 150 10

ROCKY B BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 LINCOLN 150 10

ROUND P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 LINCOLN 300 10

ROUND P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 LINCOLN 225 13

SCRAGGLY L BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 T7 R8 WELS 900 10

SCRAGGLY L L.L. SALMON6/4/2025 T7 R8 WELS 300 7

SEBASTICOOK R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 DEXTER 100 10

SEBASTICOOK R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 CORINNA 250 10

SEBASTICOOK R (EAST BRANCH) BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 NEWPORT 250 10

SEBOEIS STREAM BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 SEBOEIS PLT 250 10

SEBOEIS STREAM BROOK TROUT5/24/2025 SEBOEIS PLT 250 10

SHIN P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 MOUNT CHASE 500 10

SHIN P (LOWER) L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 MOUNT CHASE 250 7

SHIN P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 MOUNT CHASE 300 13

SHIN P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 MOUNT CHASE 250 10

SHIN P (UPPER) L.L. SALMON5/12/2025 MOUNT CHASE 200 7

SHIN P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 MOUNT CHASE 250 11

SHIN P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 MOUNT CHASE 300 13

SILVER (MATTAKEUNK) L BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 LEE 700 13

SMITH P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 T3 INDIAN PURCHASE T 275 13

SOUADABSCOOK STREAM BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 HAMPDEN 200 9

SOUADABSCOOK STREAM BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 HAMPDEN 250 11

STILLWATER R BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 ORONO 250 10

STILLWATER R BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 OLD TOWN 250 10

SYSLADOBSIS L (LO) L.L. SALMON5/13/2025 LAKEVILLE 1000 6

SYSLADOBSIS L (UP) L.L. SALMON5/13/2025 LAKEVILLE 400 6

TROUT P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 SOLDIERTOWN TWP T2 350 10
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TROUT P BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 LOWELL 450 10

UPPER P BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 LINCOLN 500 13

UPPER P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 LINCOLN 40 18

UPPER P BROOK TROUT11/19/2025 LINCOLN 65 13

WASSOOKEAG L BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 DEXTER 500 10

WASSOOKEAG L L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 DEXTER 500 8

WASSOOKEAG L BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 DEXTER 1000 7

WILEY P BROOK TROUT11/20/2025 PATTEN 250 13

WILEY P BROOK TROUT11/20/2025 PATTEN 50 18

CountyPenobscotEnd of :
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ABOL P BROOK TROUT9/19/2025 T2 R9 WELS 750 7

ALDER STREAM BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 ATKINSON 250 11

BEAN P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T2 R12 WELS 150 7

BEAN P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 600 7

BEAN P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 250 7

BEAR B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 SEBEC 250 11

BEAR P SPLAKE5/15/2025 BOWERBANK 300 10

BEAVER P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T7 R9 WELS 500 10

BELL P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 MONSON 350 7

BENNETT P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 PARKMAN 350 10

BENNETT P SPLAKE5/1/2025 PARKMAN 150 9

BENNETT P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 GUILFORD 600 10

BENNETT P (BIG) SPLAKE5/1/2025 GUILFORD 150 9

BILLFISH P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 TROUT BROOK TWP 300 7

BLACK STREAM BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 SANGERVILLE 250 10

BLACK STREAM BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 SANGERVILLE 250 10

BRANNS MILL P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 1200 13

BRANNS MILL P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 70 18

BUNKER P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 SHIRLEY 200 10

CARIBOU P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T7 R10 WELS 200 10

CARIBOU P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T7 R10 WELS 100 10

CARRY P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T3 R11 WELS 500 8

CELIA P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T3 R10 WELS 250 7

CENTER P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 SANGERVILLE 1000 10

CENTER P BROWN TROUT5/13/2025 SANGERVILLE 1200 8

CENTER P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 SANGERVILLE 1000 13

CHESUNCOOK P SPLAKE9/29/2025 T3 R11 WELS 700 6

CLIFFORD P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 250 7

CRESCENT P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 225 7

CURRIER P (FIRST) BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T9 R11 WELS 100 7

DAVIS P (FIRST) SPLAKE5/1/2025 GUILFORD 250 9

DAVIS P (FIRST) L.L. SALMON6/12/2025 GUILFORD 200 8

DAVIS P (FIRST) BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 GUILFORD 700 13

DEBSCONEAG L (5TH) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 1600 7

DEBSCONEAG L (6TH) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T1 R11 WELS 600 7

DEER P SPLAKE5/13/2025 T3 R13 WELS 500 10

DOE P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 MONSON 550 10

DOE P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 MONSON 550 10

DOE P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 MONSON 200 13

DRAPER P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T3 R10 WELS 350 7

DRUMMOND P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 ABBOT 250 10

DRUMMOND P BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 ABBOT 250 10

DRUMMOND P BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 ABBOT 250 10

DRUMMOND P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 ABBOT 275 13

DRUMMOND P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 ABBOT 25 18

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 200 10

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 200 10

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 200 10

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 220 10

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT5/24/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 200 10

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 220 10

DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT6/10/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 220 11
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DUNHAM B BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 200 13

ELBOW P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T10 R11 WELS 400 10

FITZGERALD (MTN VIEW) P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 BIG MOOSE TWP 2700 10

FITZGERALD (MTN VIEW) P BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 BIG MOOSE TWP 2600 10

FITZGERALD (MTN VIEW) P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 BIG MOOSE TWP 1450 13

FITZGERALD (MTN VIEW) P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 BIG MOOSE TWP 50 18

FOWLER P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T3 R11 WELS 400 7

FROST P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 TROUT BROOK TWP 300 7

GARLAND P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 300 10

GARLAND P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 300 10

GARLAND P SPLAKE10/3/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 100 6

GRAVEL PIT P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 250 10

GRAVEL PIT P BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 250 10

GRAVEL PIT P BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 250 10

GRAVEL PIT P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 250 13

GREENWOOD P (LITTLE) SPLAKE10/3/2025 ELLIOTTSVILLE TWP 150 6

GRINDSTONE P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 WILLIMANTIC 775 7

HALE P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T2 R10 WELS 500 7

HARLOW P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 PARKMAN 495 13

HARLOW P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 PARKMAN 25 18

HAYMOCK L LAKE TROUT5/22/2025 T7 R11 WELS 1000 7

HAYMOCK L LAKE TROUT11/21/2025 T7 R11 WELS 500 19

HEBRON L BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 MONSON 1300 10

HEBRON L L.L. SALMON5/5/2025 MONSON 100 7

HEBRON L BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 MONSON 850 10

HEBRON L BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 MONSON 3150 7

HEBRON L BROOK TROUT11/14/2025 MONSON 5000 8

HOLBROOK P SPLAKE9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 500 6

HORSESHOE P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 WILLIMANTIC 1300 7

HOUSTON P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T7 R9 NWP 1400 7

INDIAN & DAM PONDS BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T7 R9 NWP 1000 7

INDIAN P L.L. SALMON5/6/2025 BIG MOOSE TWP 1000 7

ISLAND (CHASE) P BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 T10 R10 WELS 750 10

JO-MARY L (UPPER) BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 TA R10 WELS 1800 10

JO-MARY L (UPPER) L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 TA R10 WELS 800 8

JO-MARY P BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 TB R10 WELS 300 7

KINGSBURY P L.L. SALMON6/11/2025 KINGSBURY PLT 1000 8

KINGSBURY P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 KINGSBURY PLT 550 13

LAZY TOM P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T1 R13 WELS 350 7

LEAVITT P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T1 R11 WELS 500 7

LONG BOG BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 SHAWTOWN TWP 300 8

LONG P SPLAKE9/29/2025 TA R11 WELS 100 6

MANHANOCK P BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 SANGERVILLE 1050 13

MANHANOCK P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 SANGERVILLE 75 18

MATTHEWS P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T8 R10 WELS 200 7

MCKENNA P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T3 R11 WELS 800 8

MCLELLAN P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 ELLIOTTSVILLE TWP 300 7

MILL B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 BOWERBANK 250 11

MILO FARM (HARRIS) P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 MILO 100 10

MILO FARM (HARRIS) P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 MILO 100 10

MILO FARM (HARRIS) P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 MILO 110 10

MILO FARM (HARRIS) P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 MILO 75 13
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MILO FARM (HARRIS) P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 MILO 75 14

MILO FARM (HARRIS) P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 MILO 10 18

MITCHELL P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 T7 R9 WELS 100 13

MITCHELL P BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 T7 R9 WELS 300 7

MOOSEHEAD L L.L. SALMON5/19/2025 LILY BAY TWP 1500 8

MOOSEHEAD L L.L. SALMON5/19/2025 GREENVILLE 2000 8

MOUNTAIN P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T10 R10 WELS 275 7

MURPHY P (BIG) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 RAINBOW TWP 525 7

NORTON P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BROWNVILLE 275 13

PEMADUMCOOK CHAIN L BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T1 R9 WELS 800 13

PILLSBURY P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 T8 R11 WELS 1500 7

PINE P (BIG) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T3 R13 WELS 1600 7

PIPER P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 ABBOT 500 10

PIPER P SPLAKE4/24/2025 ABBOT 300 9

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 GUILFORD 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 GUILFORD 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 GUILFORD 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 GUILFORD 1500 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 BLANCHARD TWP 400 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 MONSON 400 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 825 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 BLANCHARD TWP 440 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 GUILFORD 2475 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 MONSON 440 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 1650 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 GUILFORD 750 10

PISCATAQUIS R BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 GUILFORD 750 10

PLEASANT R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 BROWNVILLE 1000 10

POWER TROUT P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 250 10

POWER TROUT P BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 250 10

PRONG P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 BEAVER COVE 2100 10

PRONG P BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 BEAVER COVE 2100 10

PRONG P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 BEAVER COVE 1100 13

PRONG P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 BEAVER COVE 50 18

RABBIT P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 ELLIOTTSVILLE TWP 100 7

RAGGED L SPLAKE5/13/2025 T2 R13 WELS 1800 10

ROACH P (FIRST) BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 FRENCHTOWN TWP 2400 10

ROACH P (FIRST) BROOK TROUT5/9/2025 FRENCHTOWN TWP 900 10

ROACH P (FIRST) L.L. SALMON5/19/2025 FRENCHTOWN TWP 1800 8

ROCKY P BROOK TROUT9/19/2025 T2 R9 WELS 200 7

ROUND P BROOK TROUT9/19/2025 T2 R9 WELS 250 7

SALMON P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T4 R13 WELS 900 7

SAWYER P BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 GREENVILLE 700 10

SAWYER P BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 GREENVILLE 700 10

SAWYER P BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 GREENVILLE 350 13

SCHOODIC L BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 1500 10

SCHOODIC L L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 600 8

SCHOODIC L BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 600 13

SEBEC L LAKE TROUT5/5/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 2000 6
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SEBEC R BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 SEBEC 500 10

SEBEC R BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 MILO 400 10

SEBEC R BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 MILO 650 10

SEBEC R BROOK TROUT5/24/2025 SEBEC 500 10

SEBEC R BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 MILO 385 10

SEBEC R BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 SEBEC 250 13

SEBOEIS L L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 T4 R9 NWP 700 6

SEBOEIS L SPLAKE5/8/2025 T4 R9 NWP 700 10

SEBOEIS L L.L. SALMON10/14/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 300 14

SEBOEIS L L.L. SALMON10/22/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 200 13

SEBOEIS L SPLAKE10/27/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 500 13

SEBOEIS L L.L. SALMON11/10/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 30 18

SHADOW P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 175 10

SHADOW P BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 MOOSEHEAD JUNCTION 175 10

SHIRLEY P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 SHIRLEY 600 10

SHIRLEY P BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 SHIRLEY 300 13

SMITH P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 ELLIOTTSVILLE TWP 100 7

SNOWS P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 250 10

SNOWS P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 250 10

SNOWS P BROOK TROUT10/14/2025 DOVER-FOXCROFT 110 13

SOUTH P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 MONSON 360 7

SPECTACLE P SPLAKE4/28/2025 MONSON 150 9

SPECTACLE P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 MONSON 900 10

SPECTACLE P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 MONSON 900 10

SPENCER P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/28/2025 EAST MIDDLESEX CANA 1000 10

TEN-FORTY P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 T2 R12 WELS 450 7

THIRD (MATAGAMON) L BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T7 R10 WELS 1500 8

TOGUE P (LOWER) SPLAKE5/8/2025 T2 R9 WELS 300 10

TURTLE P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 LAKE VIEW PLT 400 8

WHETSTONE P BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 BLANCHARD TWP 1100 11

WHETSTONE P BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 BLANCHARD TWP 1300 10

WHETSTONE P L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 BLANCHARD TWP 100 7

WHETSTONE P BROOK TROUT6/3/2025 BLANCHARD TWP 800 10

WILSON P (LOWER) L.L. SALMON6/12/2025 GREENVILLE 500 8

CountyPiscataquisEnd of :
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CAESAR P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 BOWDOIN 200 14

CAESAR P BROOK TROUT12/5/2025 BOWDOIN 40 18

CENTER P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PHIPPSBURG 15 20

CENTER P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PHIPPSBURG 100 14

CHARLES P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 GEORGETOWN 75 14

CHARLES P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 GEORGETOWN 150 8

EDDY P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 TOPSHAM 75 14

EDDY P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 TOPSHAM 500 8

EDDY P (BIG) BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 TOPSHAM 10 20

NEQUASSET L BROWN TROUT6/4/2025 WOOLWICH 300 10

NEQUASSET L RAINBOW TROUT10/8/2025 WOOLWICH 200 14

NEQUASSET L RAINBOW TROUT12/4/2025 WOOLWICH 150 19

SEWALL P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 ARROWSIC 250 13

SILVER L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PHIPPSBURG 600 9

SILVER L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PHIPPSBURG 10 20

SILVER L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PHIPPSBURG 50 14

SPRAGUE P BROOK TROUT9/30/2025 PHIPPSBURG 200 8

CountySagadahocEnd of :
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ATTEAN P L.L. SALMON5/13/2025 ATTEAN TWP 1100 7

AUSTIN P BROOK TROUT5/9/2025 BALD MOUNTAIN TWP T2 1200 10

AUSTIN P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 BALD MOUNTAIN TWP T2 400 13

AUSTIN P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 BALD MOUNTAIN TWP T2 100 13

AUSTIN P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 BALD MOUNTAIN TWP T2 3800 7

BAKER P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 SOLON 100 13

BAKER P BROWN TROUT11/3/2025 SOLON 75 12

BASIN P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 PIERCE POND TWP 1800 7

BEAN P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 PLEASANT RIDGE PLT 800 6

BEAVER P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 FORSYTH TWP 150 6

BILL MORRIS P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 T3 R5 BKP WKR 500 6

BLACK HILL P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 EMBDEN 1000 6

BRASSUA L L.L. SALMON5/15/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 500 7

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 NEW PORTLAND 300 10

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT5/20/2025 NEW PORTLAND 300 10

CARRABASSETT R RAINBOW TROUT5/29/2025 NEW PORTLAND 200 11

CARRABASSETT R RAINBOW TROUT6/11/2025 NEW PORTLAND 200 11

CARRABASSETT R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 NEW PORTLAND 250 13

CARRABASSETT STREAM BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 CANAAN 300 10

CHASE P BROOK TROUT6/5/2025 MOSCOW 600 10

CHASE STREAM P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 MISERY TWP 575 7

CHUB P BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 HOBBSTOWN TWP 250 10

CLEARWATER P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 ATTEAN TWP 350 7

CROCKER P BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 DENNISTOWN PLT 2100 10

DAYMOND P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 MOOSE RIVER 200 7

DEAD RIVER BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 500 9

DEAD RIVER BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 500 9

DEAD RIVER L.L. SALMON5/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 100 7

DEAD RIVER BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 250 13

DEAD RIVER L.L. SALMON10/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 100 14

DEMO P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 ROCKWOOD STRIP T2 R 3800 7

DIMMICK P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 CARATUNK 2600 6

DIMMICK P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 CARATUNK 2500 6

EMBDEN P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 EMBDEN 2200 10

EMBDEN P BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 EMBDEN 750 13

EMBDEN P L.L. SALMON10/8/2025 EMBDEN 525 14

FAHI P BROOK TROUT11/4/2025 EMBDEN 350 13

FAHI P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 EMBDEN 20 20

FAIRFIELD REC (PAL) P BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 FAIRFIELD 300 10

FAIRFIELD REC (PAL) P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 FAIRFIELD 300 10

FAIRFIELD REC (PAL) P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 FAIRFIELD 50 13

FAIRFIELD REC (PAL) P BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 FAIRFIELD 250 7

FISH P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 THORNDIKE TWP 3050 7

FISH P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 MOXIE GORE 600 6

GREAT MOOSE L BROWN TROUT10/7/2025 HARTLAND 800 12

HALE P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 ALDER BROOK TWP 800 7

HANCOCK P BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 EMBDEN 250 10

HANCOCK P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 EMBDEN 550 13

HANCOCK P L.L. SALMON10/17/2025 EMBDEN 100 14

HARMONY FIRE P BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 HARMONY 100 10

HEALD STREAM BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 JACKMAN 500 10

HIGGINS B BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 HARMONY 200 10
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HIGHT P BROOK TROUT4/18/2025 SKOWHEGAN 200 10

HOLEB P BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 HOLEB TWP 1000 10

HOLEB P L.L. SALMON5/13/2025 HOLEB TWP 375 7

HOLEB P SPLAKE5/13/2025 HOLEB TWP 500 10

HORSESHOE P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 PIERCE POND TWP 110 10

INDIAN P (BIG) BROOK TROUT11/4/2025 SAINT ALBANS 400 13

INDIAN P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 SQUARETOWN TWP 1250 7

INDIAN STREAM BROOK TROUT4/15/2025 SAINT ALBANS 300 10

KENNEBEC R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 SAPLING TWP 500 10

KENNEBEC R BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 SAPLING TWP 1000 10

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 FAIRFIELD 2000 8

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 SOLON 1750 8

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT5/20/2025 ANSON 3850 8

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 SKOWHEGAN 800 8

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT6/4/2025 ANSON 400 10

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT6/4/2025 EMBDEN 650 10

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT6/13/2025 FAIRFIELD 1000 10

KENNEBEC R BROWN TROUT6/16/2025 SKOWHEGAN 500 10

KENNEBEC R BROOK TROUT6/23/2025 SOLON 200 11

KENNEBEC R BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 SAPLING TWP 800 13

KENNEBEC R BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 ANSON 500 13

KILGORE P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 PIERCE POND TWP 525 10

KILGORE P (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 PIERCE POND TWP 250 6

KING P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 BOWTOWN TWP 450 7

KNIGHTS P BROOK TROUT5/27/2025 SQUARETOWN TWP 300 10

LAKE GEORGE BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 CANAAN 300 13

LAKE GEORGE RAINBOW TROUT10/8/2025 CANAAN 250 14

LAKE GEORGE BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 CANAAN 300 7

LAKE GEORGE BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 CANAAN 200 13

LAKE GEORGE L.L. SALMON11/3/2025 CANAAN 50 11

LANE P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 HAMMOND TWP 300 7

LONG (MARTIN) P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 THE FORKS PLT 500 10

LONG P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 1800 10

LONG P L.L. SALMON4/24/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 100 7

LONG P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 LONG POND TWP 3000 10

LONG P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 FORSYTH TWP 1000 7

LOON P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 ATTEAN TWP 750 7

LOST P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 PLEASANT RIDGE PLT 750 6

LUTHER P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 THORNDIKE TWP 1500 8

MACDOUGALL P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 CARATUNK 100 10

MACDOUGALL P BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 CARATUNK 100 13

MCKENNEY P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 HOLEB TWP 1000 7

MILL STREAM BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 EMBDEN 70 10

MILL STREAM BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 EMBDEN 70 10

MILL STREAM BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 EMBDEN 70 10

MOORE P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 BRADSTREET TWP 850 7

MOOSE P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 BOWTOWN TWP 650 7

MOOSEHEAD L L.L. SALMON5/19/2025 ROCKWOOD STRIP T1 R 1500 8

MORRILL P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 HARTLAND 250 10

MORRILL P BROWN TROUT10/7/2025 HARTLAND 200 12

MORRILL P BROOK TROUT10/27/2025 HARTLAND 350 13

MOSQUITO P BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 THE FORKS PLT 500 10
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MOUNTAIN DIMMICK P BROOK TROUT6/5/2025 CARATUNK 2400 3

MOXIE P BROOK TROUT5/9/2025 THE FORKS PLT 3000 10

OTTER P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 SANDWICH ACADEMY G 475 7

OTTER P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 BOWTOWN TWP 4500 7

OTTER P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 SANDWICH ACADEMY G 200 7

OTTER P (NORTH) BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 BOWTOWN TWP 3000 7

PALMER P BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 MAYFIELD TWP 650 10

PARLIN P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 PARLIN POND TWP 2700 10

PIERCE P L.L. SALMON5/14/2025 PIERCE POND TWP 600 7

RANCOURT P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 DENNISTOWN PLT 450 7

RODERIQUE P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 ROCKWOOD STRIP T2 R 450 7

ROWE P BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 PLEASANT RIDGE PLT 1500 10

SANDY P BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 EMBDEN 300 10

SANDY P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 EMBDEN 650 13

SANDY P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 EMBDEN 200 7

SANDY P BROWN TROUT11/6/2025 EMBDEN 20 19

SANDY R BROWN TROUT6/3/2025 NORRIDGEWOCK 800 8

SANDY STREAM BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 JACKMAN 500 10

SEBASTICOOK R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 HARTLAND 150 9

SEBASTICOOK R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 PITTSFIELD 750 9

SHAW P (LOWER) BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 150 13

SMITH (WEEKS) P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 BRIGHTON PLT 375 13

SMITH (WEEKS) P BROWN TROUT10/3/2025 BRIGHTON PLT 350 12

SMITH (WEEKS) P BROWN TROUT11/6/2025 BRIGHTON PLT 20 19

SMITH P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 PARLIN POND TWP 650 7

SPENCER L L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 HOBBSTOWN TWP 500 8

SPLIT ROCK P BROOK TROUT5/31/2025 PIERCE POND TWP 300 3

SPRING L BROOK TROUT5/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 1200 9

SPRING L BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 750 13

SPRING L L.L. SALMON10/21/2025 T3 R4 BKP WKR 75 14

SPRUCE P BROOK TROUT10/3/2025 LEXINGTON TWP 1700 6

SUGAR BERTH P BROOK TROUT9/20/2025 DENNISTOWN PLT 900 7

SUPPLY P BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 MOOSE RIVER 400 10

TIBBETTS P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 CONCORD TWP 100 10

TIBBETTS P BROOK TROUT5/29/2025 CONCORD TWP 100 10

TIBBETTS P BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 CONCORD TWP 100 10

TIBBETTS P BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 CONCORD TWP 100 13

TIBBETTS P BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 CONCORD TWP 100 7

TRICKEY P BROOK TROUT9/29/2025 ALDER BROOK TWP 450 7

WENTWORTH P BROOK TROUT4/25/2025 SOLON 500 10

WENTWORTH P BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SOLON 700 13

WENTWORTH P BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SOLON 100 13

WENTWORTH P SPLAKE10/16/2025 SOLON 300 13

WENTWORTH P BROWN TROUT11/3/2025 SOLON 150 12

WENTWORTH P BROWN TROUT11/6/2025 SOLON 30 19

WESSERUNSETT L BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 MADISON 1200 8

WESSERUNSETT L BROWN TROUT10/7/2025 MADISON 800 12

WESSERUNSETT L BROOK TROUT10/30/2025 MADISON 2200 13

WESSERUNSETT L BROWN TROUT11/6/2025 MADISON 70 19

WESSERUNSETT STREAM BROWN TROUT5/14/2025 ATHENS 400 8

WEST OUTLET (MOOSEHEAD L) BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 200 10

WEST OUTLET (MOOSEHEAD L) BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 400 10
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WEST OUTLET (MOOSEHEAD L) BROOK TROUT5/15/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 600 10

WEST OUTLET (MOOSEHEAD L) L.L. SALMON5/15/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 500 7

WEST OUTLET (MOOSEHEAD L) BROOK TROUT6/2/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 600 10

WEST OUTLET (MOOSEHEAD L) BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 TAUNTON & RAYNHAM A 400 13

WOOD P (BIG) BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 ATTEAN TWP 2150 10

WOOD P (BIG) L.L. SALMON5/7/2025 ATTEAN TWP 500 7

WOOD P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/20/2025 ATTEAN TWP 1000 13

WOOD P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 ATTEAN TWP 750 13

WOOD P (BIG) BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 ATTEAN TWP 33 18

WOOD P (BIG) SPLAKE11/4/2025 ATTEAN TWP 1000 13

WOOD P (BIG) BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 ATTEAN TWP 71 18

WOOD P (LITTLE BIG) SPLAKE5/13/2025 DENNISTOWN PLT 500 10

WYMAN L SPLAKE10/16/2025 MOSCOW 1515 13

CountySomersetEnd of :
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BOWLER (BELTON) P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 PALERMO 300 9

DUTTON P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 KNOX 100 9

DUTTON P BROWN TROUT10/10/2025 KNOX 50 12

DUTTON P BROOK TROUT11/10/2025 KNOX 350 8

DUTTON P BROOK TROUT11/10/2025 KNOX 200 13

GOOSE RIVER BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 SWANVILLE 300 9

GOOSE RIVER BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 BELFAST 100 9

GOOSE RIVER BROOK TROUT5/23/2025 BELFAST 400 9

GOOSE RIVER BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 SWANVILLE 200 7

GOOSE RIVER BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 BELFAST 200 7

HALFMOON P BROOK TROUT4/28/2025 PROSPECT 200 9

HALFMOON P BROOK TROUT11/6/2025 PROSPECT 350 13

KNIGHT P BROOK TROUT11/7/2025 NORTHPORT 450 13

KNIGHT P BROOK TROUT11/26/2025 NORTHPORT 200 13

LEVENSELLER P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 SEARSMONT 200 13

LEVENSELLER P BROOK TROUT11/13/2025 SEARSMONT 400 8

LEVENSELLER P BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 SEARSMONT 50 19

LEVENSELLER P BROOK TROUT11/26/2025 SEARSMONT 200 13

MEGUNTICOOK L RAINBOW TROUT5/13/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 500 10

MEGUNTICOOK L RAINBOW TROUT10/7/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 1000 14

MEGUNTICOOK L BROWN TROUT10/8/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 200 12

MOODY P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 200 13

MOODY P BROOK TROUT11/18/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 250 8

NORTON P BROWN TROUT5/13/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 100 10

NORTON P BROOK TROUT10/26/2025 LINCOLNVILLE 250 13

QUANTABACOOK L BROOK TROUT10/31/2025 SEARSMONT 400 13

SAINT GEORGE L BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 LIBERTY 500 9

SAINT GEORGE L L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 LIBERTY 1000 8

SAINT GEORGE L BROOK TROUT10/28/2025 LIBERTY 2000 7

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 SEARSMONT 150 14

SAINT GEORGE R BROWN TROUT4/23/2025 SEARSMONT 150 13

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT5/12/2025 SEARSMONT 1150 9

SAINT GEORGE R BROOK TROUT11/3/2025 SEARSMONT 250 8

SANBORN P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 BROOKS 250 9

SANBORN P BROWN TROUT10/10/2025 BROOKS 100 12

SANBORN P BROOK TROUT11/10/2025 BROOKS 200 13

SANDY STREAM BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 UNITY 500 9

SEBASTICOOK R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 BURNHAM 250 9

SHEEPSCOT P BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 PALERMO 500 9

SHEEPSCOT P BROOK TROUT5/5/2025 PALERMO 500 9

SHEEPSCOT P BROOK TROUT11/9/2025 PALERMO 500 13

SWAN L L.L. SALMON6/18/2025 SWANVILLE 100 8

SWAN L BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 SWANVILLE 1000 7

CountyWaldoEnd of :
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ACKLEY P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 CUTLER 400 8

BERRYPATCH P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T31 MD BPP - DAY BLOC 150 8

BERRYPATCH P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T31 MD BPP - DAY BLOC 25 13

BIG L L.L. SALMON5/14/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 1500 6

BOG L BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 NORTHFIELD 600 13

BOG L L.L. SALMON10/9/2025 NORTHFIELD 300 10

BOG L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 NORTHFIELD 21 13

BOG L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 NORTHFIELD 43 19

BOYDEN L L.L. SALMON10/7/2025 PERRY 400 10

CATHANCE L L.L. SALMON5/6/2025 NO 14 TWP - CATHANCE 800 6

CLARK B (MAGURREWOCK S) BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 CALAIS 150 9

COBSCOOK BAY STATE PARK P BROOK TROUT6/5/2025 EDMUNDS TWP 400 9

FARROW L BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 TOPSFIELD 300 9

FOXHOLE P BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 DEBLOIS 150 10

FOXHOLE P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 DEBLOIS 55 13

FOXHOLE P BROOK TROUT10/10/2025 DEBLOIS 250 8

GARDNER L L.L. SALMON5/6/2025 EAST MACHIAS 1500 6

GARDNER L L.L. SALMON6/11/2025 EAST MACHIAS 250 7

GOULDING L BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 ROBBINSTON 75 13

GOULDING L BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 ROBBINSTON 500 8

GRAND L (EAST) BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 DANFORTH 1650 9

GRAND L (EAST) L.L. SALMON5/16/2025 DANFORTH 2250 7

GRAND L (EAST) BROOK TROUT10/16/2025 DANFORTH 500 13

GRAND L (WEST) L.L. SALMON5/28/2025 T6 ND BPP 9500 7

GRAND LAKE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 150 9

GRAND LAKE STREAM L.L. SALMON5/1/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 150 12

GRAND LAKE STREAM BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 150 9

GRAND LAKE STREAM L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 200 12

GRAND LAKE STREAM BROOK TROUT6/12/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 100 9

GRAND LAKE STREAM L.L. SALMON6/12/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 150 12

GRAND LAKE STREAM CANAL BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 100 9

GRAND LAKE STREAM CANAL BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 100 9

GRAND LAKE STREAM CANAL BROOK TROUT6/12/2025 GRAND LAKE STREAM P 200 9

GREENLAND P (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/13/2025 DANFORTH 150 10

HOSEA PUG L SPLAKE6/6/2025 T26 ED BPP 150 10

INDIAN L BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WHITING 600 9

INDIAN L BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 WHITING 200 13

INDIAN L BROOK TROUT10/9/2025 WHITING 1778 8

INDIAN L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 WHITING 175 13

INDIAN L BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 WHITING 35 18

JAMES P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 CHARLOTTE 1250 8

KEENE L BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 CALAIS 1500 8

KEENE L BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 CALAIS 150 13

KEENE L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 CALAIS 175 13

LAMBERT L L.L. SALMON5/1/2025 LAMBERT LAKE TWP 300 6

LAMBERT L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 LAMBERT LAKE TWP 20 18

LEDGE (BALD LEDGE) P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 CHARLOTTE 400 8

LILY L BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 TRESCOTT TWP 150 9

LILY L BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 TRESCOTT TWP 1000 8

LONG L SPLAKE10/23/2025 MARION TWP 250 13

LOVE L L.L. SALMON10/1/2025 T19 ED BPP 200 10

MEDDYBEMPS L L.L. SALMON5/6/2025 BAILEYVILLE 600 6
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MEDDYBEMPS L L.L. SALMON6/11/2025 BAILEYVILLE 250 7

MEYERS P (NORTH) BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 COLUMBIA 150 9

MEYERS P (NORTH) BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 COLUMBIA 300 8

MEYERS P (SOUTH) BROOK TROUT5/14/2025 COLUMBIA 100 9

MIC-MAC P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 DEBLOIS 1000 7

MIC-MAC P BROOK TROUT10/15/2025 DEBLOIS 100 13

MIDDLE R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 MARSHFIELD 450 9

MONEYMAKER L BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 ROBBINSTON 700 8

MONROE L BROOK TROUT9/26/2025 T43 MD BPP 1500 8

MONROE P (EAST) BROOK TROUT9/26/2025 T43 MD BPP 600 8

MONROE P (WEST) BROOK TROUT9/26/2025 T43 MD BPP 500 8

MONTEGAIL P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T19 MD BPP 175 13

MONTEGAIL P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T19 MD BPP 2500 8

MOPANG L L.L. SALMON10/1/2025 DEVEREAUX TWP 300 10

MOPANG L SPLAKE10/24/2025 DEVEREAUX TWP 400 13

MOPANG L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 DEVEREAUX TWP 43 19

MOPANG L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 DEVEREAUX TWP 32 13

MUSQUASH L (EAST) BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 TOPSFIELD 800 9

MUSQUASH L (EAST) L.L. SALMON5/1/2025 TOPSFIELD 400 6

MUSQUASH L (EAST) L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 TOPSFIELD 20 18

NASHS L BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 CALAIS 400 13

NASHS L L.L. SALMON10/7/2025 CALAIS 300 10

NASHS L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 CALAIS 32 13

NASHS L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 CALAIS 43 19

NORSE P BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 CUTLER 200 8

PEAKED MOUNTAIN P SPLAKE10/23/2025 NORTHFIELD 250 13

PEEP L BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T30 MD BPP 1000 8

PENNAMAQUAN L BROWN TROUT10/8/2025 CHARLOTTE 1200 12

PIKE BROOK P (EAST) BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T18 MD BPP 300 8

PIKE BROOK P (WEST) BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 T18 MD BPP 800 8

PINEO P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 DEBLOIS 175 9

PLEASANT L L.L. SALMON5/6/2025 ALEXANDER 175 6

PLEASANT L BROOK TROUT5/22/2025 KOSSUTH TWP 1000 9

PLEASANT L L.L. SALMON5/22/2025 KOSSUTH TWP 700 7

PLEASANT RIVER L L.L. SALMON10/1/2025 BEDDINGTON 25 10

PLEASANT RIVER L BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 BEDDINGTON 800 13

PLEASANT RIVER L SPLAKE10/24/2025 BEDDINGTON 350 13

PLEASANT RIVER L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 BEDDINGTON 32 13

PLEASANT RIVER L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 BEDDINGTON 43 19

POCUMCUS L L.L. SALMON5/28/2025 T6 ND BPP 500 7

PORK BARREL L BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T6 R1 NBPP 250 8

ROUND L BROWN TROUT10/8/2025 CHARLOTTE 525 12

SALMON P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T30 MD BPP 50 13

SALMON P BROOK TROUT10/1/2025 T30 MD BPP 400 8

SCHOODIC L L.L. SALMON5/14/2025 CHERRYFIELD 200 6

SECOND L (OLD STREAM) SPLAKE6/6/2025 T37 MD BPP 350 10

SIMPSON P BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 ROQUE BLUFFS 400 9

SIMPSON P BROWN TROUT5/27/2025 ROQUE BLUFFS 50 8

SIX MILE L BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 MARSHFIELD 100 9

SIX MILE L BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 MARSHFIELD 200 13

SIX MILE L BROOK TROUT10/8/2025 MARSHFIELD 1000 8

SIX MILE L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 MARSHFIELD 150 13
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SIX MILE L BROOK TROUT11/25/2025 MARSHFIELD 18 18

SOUTHWEST P SPLAKE10/23/2025 BEDDINGTON 25 13

SPECTACLE L (UPPER) BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 T19 ED BPP 700 8

SPECTACLE P BROOK TROUT10/6/2025 DEBLOIS 850 8

SPEDNIC L L.L. SALMON5/20/2025 FOREST CITY TWP 1500 7

SPEDNIC L L.L. SALMON5/20/2025 VANCEBORO 1200 7

TOMAH L BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 FOREST CITY TWP 500 7

VINING L BROOK TROUT10/2/2025 COOPER 850 8

VINING L BROOK TROUT10/7/2025 COOPER 50 13

CountyWashingtonEnd of :
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ADAMS P (ROCK HAVEN) BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 NEWFIELD 250 14

ALEWIFE P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 KENNEBUNK 50 14

ALEWIFE P BROOK TROUT11/20/2025 KENNEBUNK 10 19

BATSON R BROOK TROUT4/19/2025 KENNEBUNKPORT 200 10

BROWN B BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 LIMERICK 200 10

CAPE NEDDICK R BROOK TROUT4/8/2025 YORK 200 10

CASCADE FALLS B BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 SACO 200 10

COOKS B BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 DAYTON 200 10

COOKS B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 DAYTON 200 10

DEER P BROWN TROUT6/3/2025 HOLLIS 100 10

DEER P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 HOLLIS 100 14

DEER P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 HOLLIS 600 8

ELL (L) P RAINBOW TROUT5/8/2025 WELLS 80 11

ELL (L) P RAINBOW TROUT5/19/2025 WELLS 80 10

GOFF MILL B BROOK TROUT4/8/2025 KENNEBUNKPORT 300 10

GREAT B BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 LEBANON 100 10

GREAT B BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 LEBANON 100 10

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 100 10

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 SANFORD 200 10

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 NORTH BERWICK 400 10

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 NORTH BERWICK 400 10

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 SANFORD 200 10

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 100 10

GREAT WORKS R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 300 9

GREAT WORKS R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 NORTH BERWICK 800 9

GREAT WORKS R BROOK TROUT6/6/2025 NORTH BERWICK 150 11

GREEN B BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WELLS 100 10

HORNE (PEQUAWKET) P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 LIMINGTON 400 10

HORNE (PEQUAWKET) P BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 LIMINGTON 150 9

HORNE (PEQUAWKET) P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 LIMINGTON 50 14

HORNE (PEQUAWKET) P BROWN TROUT11/7/2025 LIMINGTON 50 19

ISINGLASS P BROOK TROUT4/29/2025 WATERBORO 200 10

JOSIAS R BROOK TROUT4/8/2025 YORK 75 10

JOSIAS R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 YORK 150 10

KEAY B BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BERWICK 200 10

KENNEBUNK P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 LYMAN 500 10

KENNEBUNK P BROWN TROUT10/16/2025 LYMAN 150 12

KENNEBUNK P RAINBOW TROUT10/16/2025 LYMAN 200 14

KENNEBUNK P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 LYMAN 300 14

KENNEBUNK P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 LYMAN 15 20

KENNEBUNK P RAINBOW TROUT12/4/2025 LYMAN 25 19

KENNEBUNK R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 KENNEBUNK 500 10

KENNEBUNK R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 KENNEBUNK 500 10

KENNEBUNK R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 KENNEBUNK 800 9

KITTERY CLUB P BROOK TROUT5/8/2025 KITTERY 100 10

KNIGHT P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 150 10

KNIGHT P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 750 8

KNIGHT P BROOK TROUT10/25/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 200 14

KNIGHT P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 15 20

LEAVITT B BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 LIMERICK 100 10

LEAVITT B BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 LIMERICK 100 10

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BERWICK 300 10
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LITTLE R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 LEBANON 100 10

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT5/2/2025 BUXTON 950 10

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 LEBANON 350 10

LITTLE R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 BERWICK 500 10

LITTLE R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 BERWICK 400 9

LITTLE R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 LEBANON 700 9

LITTLEFIELD P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 SANFORD 350 9

LITTLEFIELD P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 SANFORD 550 8

LITTLEFIELD P BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 SANFORD 75 14

LONG P BROOK TROUT10/21/2025 PARSONSFIELD 250 14

LONG P BROWN TROUT10/29/2025 PARSONSFIELD 300 12

LONG P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 PARSONSFIELD 15 20

MATHEW'S MILL P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BERWICK 200 10

MERRILAND R BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 WELLS 300 10

MERRILAND R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WELLS 300 10

MERRILAND R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 WELLS 1150 10

MILLIKEN MILLS P BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 OLD ORCHARD BEACH 200 10

MOOSE P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 ACTON 50 14

MOUSAM L BROWN TROUT10/22/2025 SHAPLEIGH 1170 12

MOUSAM L BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 SHAPLEIGH 375 14

MOUSAM L L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 SHAPLEIGH 200 11

MOUSAM L BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 SHAPLEIGH 20 20

MOUSAM L L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 SHAPLEIGH 40 19

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 SHAPLEIGH 150 10

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 SANFORD 350 10

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 SANFORD 300 10

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 SHAPLEIGH 100 10

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 KENNEBUNK 300 10

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 SHAPLEIGH 300 9

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 SANFORD 900 9

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 KENNEBUNK 500 9

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 SANFORD 150 14

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 SHAPLEIGH 50 14

MOUSAM R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 KENNEBUNK 100 14

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT10/24/2025 KENNEBUNK 1200 12

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT11/24/2025 KENNEBUNK 50 19

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT11/24/2025 SANFORD 40 19

MOUSAM R BROWN TROUT11/24/2025 SHAPLEIGH 20 19

NEOUTAQUET R BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 NORTH BERWICK 250 10

NEOUTAQUET R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 NORTH BERWICK 300 10

NONESUCH R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 SACO 100 10

OGUNQUIT R BROOK TROUT4/8/2025 WELLS 300 10

OGUNQUIT R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WELLS 300 10

OGUNQUIT R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 WELLS 600 10

OGUNQUIT R BROWN TROUT10/10/2025 WELLS 400 12

OGUNQUIT R BROWN TROUT11/24/2025 WELLS 20 19

OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT5/1/2025 WATERBORO 2800 11

OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 WATERBORO 400 14

OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) L.L. SALMON10/30/2025 WATERBORO 200 11

OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT11/17/2025 WATERBORO 50 19

OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 WATERBORO 25 20

OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) L.L. SALMON11/25/2025 WATERBORO 20 19
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OSSIPEE L (LITTLE) RAINBOW TROUT12/4/2025 WATERBORO 20 24

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 SHAPLEIGH 100 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 NEWFIELD 100 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 LIMINGTON 200 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 LIMERICK 475 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 NEWFIELD 100 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 SHAPLEIGH 100 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 LIMERICK 275 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 SHAPLEIGH 700 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 LIMERICK 600 10

OSSIPEE R (LITTLE) BROWN TROUT5/28/2025 NEWFIELD 350 10

PARKER (BARKER) P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 LYMAN 750 8

PARKER (BARKER) P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 LYMAN 100 14

PARKER (BARKER) P BROOK TROUT11/24/2025 LYMAN 15 20

PENDEXTER B BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 PARSONSFIELD 150 10

ROUND P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 LYMAN 200 10

ROUND P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 LYMAN 300 8

ROUND P BROOK TROUT10/17/2025 LYMAN 50 14

SACO R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 DAYTON 200 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT4/23/2025 BUXTON 500 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 BUXTON 200 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT5/1/2025 DAYTON 200 10

SACO R BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 LIMINGTON 300 9

SACO R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 BUXTON 750 10

SACO R BROWN TROUT5/22/2025 DAYTON 500 10

SACO R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 BUXTON 200 14

SACO R BROOK TROUT10/22/2025 DAYTON 150 14

SMELT B BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 YORK 100 10

SOUTH R BROOK TROUT4/24/2025 PARSONSFIELD 150 10

SOUTH R BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 PARSONSFIELD 150 10

SQUARE P BROWN TROUT10/20/2025 SHAPLEIGH 500 12

STEVENS B BROWN TROUT10/28/2025 WELLS 800 12

SWAN POND B BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 DAYTON 300 10

SWAN POND B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 DAYTON 400 10

SYMMES P BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 NEWFIELD 100 14

SYMMES P BROOK TROUT11/20/2025 NEWFIELD 15 20

THACHER B BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BIDDEFORD 100 10

TOWN OFFICE (MEMORIAL) P BROOK TROUT4/22/2025 HOLLIS 100 10

TOWN OFFICE (MEMORIAL) P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 HOLLIS 100 10

UNNAMED B BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 YORK 100 10

WARD B BROOK TROUT4/17/2025 KENNEBUNK 150 10

WARD B BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 KENNEBUNK 150 10

WARREN P RAINBOW TROUT5/19/2025 SOUTH BERWICK 200 10

WEST B BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 WELLS 150 10

WILCOX P BROOK TROUT4/16/2025 BIDDEFORD 200 10

WILCOX P BROOK TROUT5/7/2025 BIDDEFORD 100 10

WILCOX P BROOK TROUT6/1/2025 BIDDEFORD 100 10

WILSON L BROWN TROUT5/21/2025 ACTON 300 9

WILSON L BROOK TROUT10/23/2025 ACTON 250 14

WILSON L BROOK TROUT11/21/2025 ACTON 15 20

WILSON L BROWN TROUT11/24/2025 ACTON 25 19

WORSTER B BROOK TROUT4/8/2025 BERWICK 200 10
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WORSTER B BROOK TROUT5/6/2025 BERWICK 200 10

YORK P BROOK TROUT10/24/2025 ELIOT 200 14

YORK R BROOK TROUT4/30/2025 ELIOT 200 10

CountyYorkEnd of :
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